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o Trigger & latch open gates.

. Wide range ol stylish panel options, including marine
grade stainless steel

o Built in time clock.

. Set automatic gato open
& close times

o Do not disturb watershed
time.

. User history log to your
phone.

. Add keypad codes by
APP.

. lssue time restricted
codes.

communication, 2lor gale/door release, 2 for power.

. Up to 4 handsets per system.

. Curved profile stylish handset.

. 150m typical cabled range using twisted pair cables.

o Standard 12v dc powered system.

o Wired audio intercom
system.

. Simple install - 2 wires for
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o Simple setup by mobile
phone.

o Connect to the intercom
directly through your
phone's Wi-F.

r View the gateidoor and
open any time with
monitoring mode.

. Stores images of the last
32 missed callers on your
phone.

. Still works locally on
W-Fi network even il
broadband goes down.

o Can work with most
market standard ouldoor
Wi-Fi repeaters for
extended fange.
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r Simple setup and install

o Built in voicemail teature lor
missed callers, user can listen
to messages on handset.

. Working range of 200 metres
(up to 400 metres open field
conditions).

o Up to 4 handsets per system.

o Now available with 2 relay
outputs!

. 12-24v acldc power supply
range (CATS/alarm power cable
lriendly')l

e Now available optional range
extending antennal

r Keypad option tor coded
access.

f M&M
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M&M
Engineering

Services
SPECIALISTS IN WROUGHT IRONWORK & STAINLESS STEEL

NEW PRODUCTS
80/60 - 125x55, 24mm Base

8Ol 61.- 140x70mm, 26mm Base

80162- 170x85mm, 32mm Base

80163- 165x45mm, 22mm Base

80164- 265x75mm, 30mm Base

87160 - To suit 30mm Box

8716t-To suit 40mm Box

89162- To suit Somm Box
89163 - To suit 60mm Box

89164-To suit 80mm Box

89165 - To suit 100mm Box

89166-To suit 120mm Box

89167 - To suit 150mm Box

a
T- Manufacturers of Gates, Railings, Stainless Steel and alltypes of lnterior & Exterior r".,nn"-T

Suppliers of Wrought lron and Stainless Steel Components to Trade
204 STAFFORDSTOWN ROAD, TOOMEBRIDGE BT41 3NY

Tel: 02879650023 Fax: 02879659178
Web: www.gatesni.com Email: info@ gatesni.com
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New Stvle -89126-2omm

190x55mm - To suit 20mm Sq

90/60 - Mild Steel Handrail Bracket

85mm Back Plate

12mm Dia Rod

Chemset lniection Svstem

Extra Nozzles also available
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2O4 Staffordstown Road
Toomebridge
ET4{ 3NY

Tel: O28 796 5OO23

KEY GLAMP SOLUTIONS
At fff&ftfi Engineering Services, we specialise in providing
mEgh-quaiity gaivanised key clamp fittings to suit a wide
range of industrial & construction applications. Our
durable & versatile solutions are designed to meet your
specific needs with reliability & precision,

In stsc$t in 42.4mm & 48,3nrnr wltlr other sizes available to order.
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. -l__ M&M
Box Secti,orr, Tivisted Bar, Twisted Rope & Grooved Bar

Twisted Box Section

Available to order to suit
your requirements. 20mm,
25mm,30mm & 40mm can
be twisted up to 1500mm long

FrlhTwisted Bar

3000mm Fully
Twisted Bars in 3m

Lengths

11t34
1 1/35
1 1/36
11t37
11t38
11t39
11140
11t41

6mm d
Bmm 2
lOmmF
12mmrF
16mmP
2Omm,F
25mmP
30mmP

6000mm Fully
Twisted Bars in 3m

Lengths

11142 6mm P
11143 8mm f
11t44 10mm,F
11t45 12mmP
11t46 16mmP
11147 20mmP
11148 25mmP
11149 3OmmP

-a zr-

GroovedBar

12mm,P& 16mm P available upon request

Hamrnered Edge Box Section

Available in the following
sizes:

219 20 x20 x 2.0 mm

2110 25 x25 x 2.0 mm

212 30 x 30 x 2.5 mm

211 40 x40 x 2.5 mm

2l1A 40 x20 x 2.0 mm

2lB 50 x 25 x 2.5 mm

217 50 x 50 x 2.5 mm

2111 50 x 50 x 3.0 mm

2120 60 x 60 x 3.0 mm

2121 70 x70 x 3.0 mm

2122 B0 x B0 x 3.0 mm

2123 90 x 90 x 3.0 mm

2124 100 x 100 x 4.0mm

All sizes are
approximately 3.8 metres

long

Four Strand Solid Rope Twist

2850mm Long
11186 16mm
11187 20mm
11188 24mm
11189 30mm
11190 40mm

5700mm Long
11191 16mm
11192 20mm
11193 24mm
11194 30mm
11195 40mm
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i- M&M
Textured.Bar & Plastic Handrail Cover

Harnmered
EdgeBar

3/13-25x8mm
3/l3A- 25 x 1Omm

3/l 3B - 30 x 8mm
3/l3C-30x lOmm

,il
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3/l3D-30 xl2mm'f,
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W avy Bar

3/l - l2mm il.
3/2-t6mm fl
3/3 -20mm f,
3t4-2smm f,
3t4A - 30mmfl

Harnrnered
Edge Bar

3/8 - l2mm
3/9 - l6mm
3/10 - 20mm
f/ll -25mm

E
Ed
E

3/l lA - 3\mmfl

WuuyFlatBar

315 - 25 x 8mm Flat
3/5A - 30 x 8mm Flat
316 - 25 x l0mm Flat
316A-30 x lOmm Flat
3/68 - 30 x l2mm Flat

Plastic Handrail Cover

To suit 40 x 8mm or 50 x l0mm handrail.

Can be cut to metre lengths if required in
black. Other colours available only in 25m
coils. (Ask for details)

Easy to fix when heat is applied.

4l2l - Black 40 x 8mm per metre
4122 - Black 40 x 8mm per 25mm coil
4l2lA- Black 50 x l0mm per metre
4122A - Black 50 x 10mm per 25 metre coil

All lengths supplied 3m long
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M&M
Patterne.d Flat Bar - Srrpplied in 3rn Lengths

Grape & Leaf Design Harnrnered Edge Design

4/l
4/tA
4/lB

40 x Smm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm

4/14
4n5
4/16
4/18
4/19
4120

4/107
4/l 08

40 x 8mm
40 x 10mm
40 x l2mm
50 x 8mm
50 x 1Omm
50 x 12mm

40 x 8mm
40 x 1Omm

TreeBarkDesign

Horseshoe Desrgn

'Nuuy BarDesrgn

Wood EffectDesign

50mm Floral Desrgn

4/2
4/2A
4/28

413

4l3A
4/18

40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm

Spiral Design

40mm Floral Design

Rectangular Desi6pr

Acorn Design

Harp & Shamrock Desrgn

41109

4l|0

4/4
4l4A
4l48
4l4C

4^05
4/l06

40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
50 x 8mm
50 x lOmm

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
50 x 8mm
50 x lOmm

4llLl
4il12

4/tt3
4l|4

4/15
4l16

40 x Smm
40 x lOmm

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm

4/101
41102
4/102
4/t03

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm

All lengths supplied 3m long

All patterned flat & convex bar can be

matched up with sweeps & end scrolls.

Ideal for handrails, balconies &
balustrades.

40 x Smm
40 x 1Omm

5

ConvexBar for Hand Railing

4l6A 40 x l2mm
50 x l5mm
60 x l5mm

4l7A
4l7B

40
50

x 2mm
2mm416 x

4t6B
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M&M
Corners, Forged Ends & Scroll Ends

Corners
5/2 Grape & Leaf
5/25 Grape & Leaf
5/5 Tree Bark
5/26 Tree Bark
5/8 Horseshoe
5/27 Horseshoe
5/28 Wavy Bar
5/29 Wavy Bar
5/30 Ball Hammered
5/31 Ball Hammered
5/32 Hammered Edged
5/33 Hammered Edged

40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm

255mm -

Approx. 990mm x 255mm

5/83 Convex Bar
5/83A Convex Bar

50 x l5mm
40 x l2mm

For a beautiful finish to handrails
and balustrading, try our forged

end scrolls and corners.
Available in all our textured

handrail designs.

Sweeps
5/3 Grape & Leaf
5/34 Grape &Leaf
5/35 Grape & Leaf
5/6 Tree Bark
5/36 Tree Bark
5/37 Tree Bark
5/9 Horseshoe
5/38 Horseshoe
5/39 Horseshoe
5/40 Wavy Bar
5/41 Wavy Bar
5142 Ball Hammered
5143 Ball Hammered
5/44 Ball Hammered
5/45 Hammered Edged
5/46 Hammered Edged
5/47 Hammered Edged
5/86 Convex Bar (416)
5/87 Convex Bar (417)

5/88 Convex Bar (4/8)

40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x I2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x Smm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
50 x l5mm
42 x l4mm
40 x l0mm

re
Scroll Ends

5lt
5/10
5lt I

514

5/12
5/13
5/7
5lt4
5/r5
5/16
5/17
5/l 8
5/19
5t20
512l
s/22
5123

s/24
5/84
5/85

Grape & Leaf
Grape & Leaf
Grape & Leaf
Tree Bark
Tree Bark
Tree Bark
Horseshoe
Horseshoe

Horseshoe
Wavy Bar
Wavy Bar
Ball Hammered
Ball Hammered
Ball Hammered
Convex Bar (4/6)
Hammered Edged
Hammered Edged
Hammered Edged
Convex Bar (4/7)
Convex Bar (4/8)

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
40 x Smm
40 x l0mm
40 xl 2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
50 x l5mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
42 x l4mm
40 x lOmm

.190mm

Approx. l000mm x l90mm Wide

5/48 Grape & Leaf
5149 Grape & Leaf
5/50 Grape & Leaf
5/5 I Tree Bark
5/52 Tree Bark
5/53 Tree Bark
5/54 Horseshoe
5/55 Horseshoe
5/56 Horseshoe
5/57 Wavy Bar
5/58 Wavy Bar
5/59 Ball Hammered
5/60 Ball Hammered
5i6l Ball Hammered
5/62 Hammered Edge
5i63 Hammered Edge

5/64 Hammered Edge

40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x Smm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x 'l0mm

40 x l2mm

l55mnt,

Approx. 495mm 155mm Wide

5/65 Grape & Leaf
5/66 Grape & Leaf
5/67 Crape & Leaf
5/68 Tree Bark
5/69 Tree Bark
5/70 Tree Bark
5/71 Horseshoe
5/72 Horseshoe
5/73 Horseshoe
5/74 Wavy Bar
5/75 Wavy Bar
5176 Ball Hammered
5177 Ball Hammered
5/78 Ball Hammered
5/79 Hammered Edge
5/80 Hammered Edge
5/81 Hammered Edge

5/89 Convex Bar (416)

5/90 Convex Bar (4/7)
5/91 Convex Bar (4/8)

40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40x lOmm
40 x l2mm
50 xl 5mm
42 x l4mm
40 x lOmm

Specials also available to order
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Collars & Collar Material

Collar Strip

2

UMru6110

611t

6lt2

l2 x 3mm
l6 x 4mm
20 x 4mm

Sold in 3m lengths
Extra soft steel for easy bending

COLLARS - A GUIDE

Collars, or clips as some people call them are a boon to the modem blacksmith enabling them to create
beautiful finishes and hides joins and welds

6fit llx 12

6n1 l6x la

6n5 20x20

6n6
20 20

For I 5/2 Cage

6t t7 25x25

6n8 30x30

6ta9

6t20

6t2t
12

6

t2

6

6t2?
I

5

t5

5

6/30 l6x l6
5

6tr1
t5

5
l6x l5

t6

5

6t32

6i33 l6x 16
t6

6

6t34
t6

5
l6x l6

t5

6

6/35

For 8rcov.d tcrcllr

t6

8

t6

8

5t35

For t@v€d 3crollt

t5 t6
t6

I

6tr7

For trsved b.r md ecrollr

t6

6
l6r 16

l6

I

6/38
20

5

20

6

6t39 20x20
20

6

5t40
20

6
20xr0

20

6

Special collars and other sizes
available on request

7

6t22
t7

6

t2

6

t2

6

5t23
t2

5
12t 12

l2

6

6123
t2

6

t2

6

t2

6

t2

6

6124
t2

6

t2

6

t2

6

I1

6

r2

6

6t25
t2

6

r2

6
llt 12

t7

6

tz

6

5t25

For t@vcd tcrcllt

t2

5

t2

5

5t27

For trcovad tcrcllr

t2

5
t2 tz

t2

6

6127

For tltdod lcrcllr

t2

6

tz

6

tl
6

r2

6

5t28
t2

6

r2

6
12x l2

t2

6

t2

6

For 3rcvrd rcrclb

6t1a
20

8 I

Hammered. edged & grcoved

5t12
20xm

20

I

Hammered, cdged & grcorcd

614t

Hammered, edged & grcoved

?0

8
20x20

20

I

5t44

Hammcred, cdcd & grcwd

20

t
20

8

20

8

20

I
20

8

m
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Blocks for Corners ofGates

7/23A
71238
7/23C

for 40 x 40 frames
for 30 x 30 frames
for 50 x 50 frames

br3cd r<rolt
,10 x l0

7t23A

I

I

relid s
bu {rrmc
,t0 x ,lO

Create a beautiful finish to your gate
frame with our frame ends, all with
forged ends.

Available in a variety of materials &
sizes, other sizes available on request.

M&M C,-
Forged & Scrolled Gate Erannc. Ends

Availablern avaiety of rnaterials & sizes, others avallable on request

1t
Frame ends in plain flat
bar

Approx.200mm long
available in the
following sizes:

7154
7 /55
7 /56
7157

7122

7158
7159

7 /21
7 /60
7 /61
7 /62
7 /63

25 x 8mm
25 x lOmm
25 x l2mm
30 x 8mm
30 x lOmm
30 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x l0mm
40 x l2mm
50 x Smm
50 x lOmm
50 x l2mm

300 mm

Frame ends in plain flat
bar
300mm wide x l50mm
high available in the
following sizes

7 t42
7 /43
7/44
7 /45
7/46
7 /47
't/48
'7/49

7150

715'.1
'7152

7 /53

25 x Smm
25 x l0mm
25 x l2mm
30 x 8mm
30 x l0mm
30 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
50 x 8mm
50 x lOmm
50 x l2mm

Frame ends in plain
tlat bar

Approx.200mm long
available in the
following sizes:

7124

7/25
7/26
7/27
7/28
7/29
7/30
'7131

't/32

7t33
7134

7/35

25 x 8mm
25 x lOmm
25 x l2mm
30 x 8mm
30 x l0mm
30 x l2mm
40 x 8mm
40 x lOmm
40 x l2mm
50 x 8mm
50 x 1Omm

50 x l2mm

Long scroll ends in wavy
bar

Actual size 970mm long
to fit in gate below.

7/71 l6mm sq

7172 20mm sq

71t43
375 x l30mm

7 /t44
225 xl70mm

1
Frame ends in plain
square bar

Approx.200mm long
available in the
following sizes:

7136

7137

7/38
7139

7140

7 /41

7173
'1174

7175

7176

7 l'77

As above shape but
fi'ame ends in
(Hammered) Wavy Bar
Approx.200mm long
available in the
following sizes:

l2mm sq

16mm sq

20mm sq

25mm sq

30mm sq

40mm sq

l2mm sq

l6mm sq

20mm sq

25mm sq

30mm sq

Striker Plate Scrolls
9,d
,tgScrolls with the pattern on the inside to use on the

front of gates as illustrated.

17 /65
7166

7167

7/68
7169

7 /70

40 x Smm Grape & Leaf (4ll)
40 x 8mm Tree Bark (4/2)
40 x 8mm Horseshoe (4/3)
40 x Smm Wavy Bar (4/4)
50 x Smm Ball Hammered (4112)

40 x 8mm Plain Edge Hammered (4/14)

t,.ff Gdtudl ,nl

V tuM rAtA
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M&M
Shaped G ate Er ann e. Tops

Supplied oversize for trimming - Slight variatlon can occur due to nahtre o{ tlne steel.

Variatations and special rolling available upon request.

I

7il1' 25
71t16 30
Iil17 30
7il48 ,t0

7il19 10
7rr30 40
7/t50 50
7lls2 50
7ns3 50

x l0 mm plain
x l0 mm plain
x 12 mm plain
x 8 mm plain
x l0 mm plain
x 12 mm plain
x 8 mm plain
x l0 mm plain
x 12 mm plain

Rolled on the flat
Trim to fit the size of your gates.

230m
rPPffi.

.Y..

Approx. 1900 mm long.

TOP CUN|VE
7llt, 25 x l0 mm wavy
71,51 25 x l0 mm plein
7/155 30 x l0 mm wavy
71156 3O x lO mm plein

Approx. l9OO mm long.

Rolled on the edge.
Trlm to fit the cizc of

your tates,

Top curvc

315 mm
:PPrc:

Dcsign 7/l 39 uses 4 of 7/l 3 I

and .l of 7/ I 32 widr the bars
'sandwiched' betreen.

Bottom curve

App.or. l9OO mm long.

BOTTO}I CURVE
7lal2 25 x l0 mm wavy 71158 30 x lO mm wavy
7la97 25 x l0 mm plain 7lli9 30 x l0 mm plain

30O mm
rPPu.

Rolled on thc cdgc
Trlm to fit the size of

)'oua Sat$.

l9Offi.Fpq

FOR PEDESTRIAN GATES reprox. 1000 rm loos

,rl t5 25 mnt :dgc h.mm.r!d rolid hr 7rl6t 25 x l0 nnn phin ber
7r l t6 30 mm c{c hmmercd rolid b.r ,r l 6? 30 x I O nnn pbin br

7rlr0 30x 12rnmphinbr
Dci3n 7/ll0

llO m rppra

Desqp 7/l4l
t'-

FOR DRIVE GATES
Trltl Approx. l8)0 rm long

25 mm c{r hunmcrcd rolld br
7rl14 Approil. ISO mtn hrg

l0 rnm c{c hrmmrrcd rclld blr

E
E n

Rollcd on the irr
A

lSmSrq.

Approx. 2000 mm long"

.Y.

.-- Dcrign Trlaz
ut60
7n6]
7iltt
'ilt67
7fl63

15 x l0 mm phin
30 x l0 mm pleln
30 x 12 mm phin
.l0x Smmphln
40 x l0 mm phln

7t,61
7il65
1il66
7t457

{0x
50x
50x
50x

l2 mm phin
8 mm phln

l0 mm phin
12 mm pbln

&
I



M&M --2- .--ttg-

Single Twist

-J
8/1,- lommp

8/3-L2mmvl

J
8/7 - timm p

915 - 2Omm il

1o/2-2smm f,
10/6 - 3omm /

Double Twist

812 - IOmmil

8/4-12mmv1

8/8 - 16mm il

9/6-2Omm il

1.O/3- 25mm

tOlT - 30mm

4
t

Triple Twist

815 - 7\mmil

9/l--76mmv1

9/7 -2Omm il

1O/4 - 2Smmil

Double Twist with Centre Reverse

s/6 - 12mm/

912 - L1mmil

9/8-2Omm il

Double Groove Bar with Single Twist

s/3 - 1.6mm /
e/e -2omm /

Double Groove Bar with Double Twist

_-J
9la- $mmE

lt 10



Fl,at Bar Twists - Rope Bar with Cages

l1/l -20 x6mm
ll/3-25xSmm
l1l4-40xSmm

lll109 -2amm/
with l5l4 Cage

I l/ I 03 l6mm / with l5ll Cage
I l/105 20mm@ with l5l3 Cage
llll07 -24mm/ with l5/2 Cage

llll}4 - l6mm / with l5ll Cage
I l/ I 06 - 20mm / with I 5/3 Cage
I l/ 108 - 24mm gi with 1512 Cage

I l/113 - 40mm /
with l5l9 Cage

1llll0 -30mm/
with 1516 Cage

ll/lll - 30mm/
with 1516 Cage

ttltt2 - 40mm/
with 15/5 Cage

tII
I
I

ll/120 x Smm Wavy

A selection of smaller twists available in two sizes

I

20 x 6mm 20 x 8mm l2mm sq

lllll -300mm
11/52 -500mm

l6mm sq

lll12 - 300mm
ll/53 - 500mm

20mm sq

ll/13 300mm
tt/54 - 500mm

25mm sq

ll/17 300mm
1l/55 - 500mm

I l/9 - 300mm
ll/50 - 500mm

I l/10 - 300mm
I l/51 - 500mm

Variations and special requirements available upon request.

11
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Forrr Strand Cages & Bars

Plain Twisted Bar vwth Cage

l3l5 - 20mm ,d t4l5 -25mm /
t4lt4 - 30mmy(

Harnrnered Edge and GroovedBar wrth Cage

t2l2 - tzmm /

Hannrnered Edge vith Cage

l2l3 - l2mm v(
t2l8 - t6mm y(

l3l7 -21mm r/ t4l6 - 25mm /
l4ll3 - 3Omm il

Wuuy Bar wrth Cage

l2l4 - l2mm
l3ll - l6mm

,/,
,4

1317 -20mm
1417 -25mm H

Plain Bar wrthCage

1215 - 12mm

l3l2 - l6mm
/ 13/8 - 20mm

l4l8 - 25mm

Twisted Bar with Double Cage

1216 - l2mm E
t2lt0 - t6mm Vl

14110 - 20mm yl

lt 12

1211 - t2mm /
t2l7 - t6mm E



'.'^L- M&MT

Plain Bar with Double Cage

l2lll - l2mm yl
l2l9 - l6mm E

r4l9 - 20mm yl

Double Groove and Twist ed B ar with Cage

r3l3 - l6mm E

Double Groove wtthCentre Twisted Bar with Double Cage

Eight Strand Cage and Bars

Plain Twisted Bar vvithCage

14ll - 20mm E 14t16 - 3omm Vl

H arnrner ed Edge with Cage

l4l2 - 20mm /

/l
o

tt

.a
.l a'

Wuuy Bar with Cage

t4l3 - 2}mm f,

Plain Barw:d,hCage

l4/4 - 20mm E t4/ts _ 3}mm y'

13

t3l4 - 16mm E t4tn - 2)mm f,
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t5/3
l6mm

| 50mm x 60mm

t5/25
l6mm

l45mm x 85mm

t514
20mm

l90mm x 80mm

M&M

t

iiI.:

t512
20mm

l30mm x 80mm

t516
25mm

220mm x 95mm

'*$
/.1

t5/7
25mm

l75mm x l00mm

t515
30mm

240mm x I lOmm

15/10
25mm

220mm x l00mm

Cages

ts/23
12mm

l25mm x 60mm

1519

3Omm
245mm x I l0mm

ROUND BAR

OPEN CAGE

r.Ea
90mmx90mm

SQUARE BAR

OP€N CAGE

F"53]
90mmx90mm

900mm long - Other lengths available to order

14/32 - l6mm
14/33 20mm

l4130 l2mm
14131 - l6mm

14/28 l2mm
14/29- l6mm

14/26- l2mn
14/2'7 16mm

14/24 l6mm
l4125 20mm

14/22 l2mm
14/23 -l6mm

14120-l2mm
14/21-l6nm

l4l18 -l2mm
l4lt9 -16mm

$
t5/t

l2mm
l30mm x 60mm

lr 14
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'.r -L- _-G- ,_a _zr_

-

Decorative newel post top with
69l16leaf

l1Omm Wide x 330mm High

t6l9

Newel Post

t6Jil

t
1

+
o

tdB

AtL ll00 mm LOHG

i: 'rt':.l ]0 qrrr .r l5 mml lsnmE

r 6i{ t6t,

All sizes are approximate

M&M

Beautiful hand forged feature
to complete any bespoke piece

t6lr
Approx. 450mm x Wide x 900mm High

r
l

t6l7

Approx: 615mm Wide x l240mm High

15

I
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16il1-

t6lt2-

16113-2smm/ l6/14-25mm/ 16ll5-25m* fl

Newel Post

16116-25mm/ ltl3 25mm /
1713A-30mmyl

17l6-2smmyl 1717-25mm / 17l8-2smm fl

Decorative & heavy end posts ideal for stairs, balconies, railings etc. All 1200mm long.

Post Tops & Newel Features

t7t9 ? l7lt0 t7nI

60 mm wide

210 mm high

50 mm wide

170 mm high

60 mm wide Design showing l7110

130 mm high

All sizes are approximate

lr 16
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1- M&M
Flanmc. End Feature Bars

Our flame end feature bars are truly exceptional & can be used to create railing to enhance
any property either commercial or private. Available in round or square bar.

Standard length is 1200mm but can be made other lengths on request.

,a--

Square Bar

-

Round Bar

i
ir

l2mm l8/2
l6mm l8/3
20mm l8/4

l2mm l8/5
l6mm l8/6

12mm l8/7
l6mm 18/8
20mm l8/9

l6mm l8/23
20mm 18124

l2mm 18125

2omm 18126

l2mm l8/l I

16mm l8/12
20mm l8/13

l6mm l8/14
20mm l8/15

l2mm 18/16
l6mm l8/17
20mm 18/18

l2mm l8/19
l6mm l8/20

17
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.a- M&M
Panels

Decorative scroll panels - 900mm long with 12 x 6mm scrolls & l2mm/ centre bars

--- --

235mm
wide

240mm
wide

29Omm
wide

27lmm
wide

260mm
wide

280mm
wide

240mm
wide

285mm
wide

atntlil lrA I 9r5

l.ila 2oil 20n 10r3

lt 18



-. M&M
Panels

Scroll Panels 900mm long with 12 x 6mm forged scrolls & 12mmfl centtebar

< 220mm> < l80mm > < 245mm> < 260mm >

Y

< 150 mm > < 150 mm > < 150 mm >

r,

< 27Smm> < 245mm>

20/5 10iE 2Ut 2|/5

2v6 2 lr8

It 1e

t)



.^L- M&M
Panels

A range of l2mm/ centre bar panels with l2 x 6mm scrolls

-

l50mm

---'---

155mm

Forged from
20mmy'

< l50mm >

l55mm

Each pancl I l0 mm widc in 12 m E bar

2311- Hammered Edge
23/16 -Plain l2mmfl
2313 Grooved & Twist
23117 Plain with twist

Design showing the application of some of the panels

E
E
trq
tr
tr
d

s

3

900 mm long

l2mmZbr 23/r3

20



t- M&M -2- .

-
--

Forged Feature Bars

Round Bar

23/16 l2 mm .:'.:

2l/29 l6 mm .J;

23/32 20 mm j'

23127 17 nm h
23/30 16 mrn E
2l/33 20 mm tZ

SquareBar

7315 l}mmZ
lllE l6 mm Z
231t6 2O mm Z

7317 17 rmn E
23t? 16nmZ
I3I47 20 nm E

23/90 2319 |

l2mmE
900 mm long

l2mmE
900 mm lang

23rt9 23/ I 00 23/t0r 2ll I 02 23/ I 07 23/ r OE

l2mm0 12mmZ l2mmZ l2mmZ ll mmZ 14mmE

Standard length l000mm

21
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.'- M&M
Fush on Panels

Push on panels open at the back to accept & be welded to a l2mmFbar.
Scrolls are 12 x 6mm & centre collars are trimmed level at the back to allow for welding.

- -

tr
150 mm high x 215 mm wida 410 mm high x 2.10 rrn w*le 510 rm high x 280 rsn wide 515 mm high x 260 mm widc

265 mm t{h x 210 mm wide

5.10 mm hfh x l5(] rm wldc mm rl mm widc

24fl8I7 l9

,{,nl

2422

Enhance plain ironwork with our
push on panels.

The advantage of this type of
push on panel is that whereas our
standard panels are 900mm long,
these will fit onto any length of
bar.

Different arrangements of the
features can be created using this
method.

22



L M&M
ScrollPanels

-

Attractive scroll
panels 900mm high
with 16 x Smm
grooved scrolls. $

#
25111

170mm

Can be made with
longer centre bar if
required.

2st6
240mm

2519
l55mm

25112
230mm

2514t
l85mm

2sn0
l70mm

bars with Smm edge showing

Both with l6 x Smm groovedcentre

grooved centre bars

All with l6mmldouble

d
ft
x
q

Elegant "S" Scroll Panels

Ideal for balustrades and staircases in 16 x 8mm grooved edge bar

Elegant Staircase Design

25/35

190 mm widc x 7m mm htlh

25/36 25/:tl

190 mm wid€ x 720 mm hrth

zStrl

190 mm widc x 900 mm hrgh

25/38

Elegant

staircase

desitns

wirh 25rr.o p.n.lt

Ir 23
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-

Top Scrolls

M&M

6t0 lm wid. x ,lil() mm liti
widr 12 x 6 lm sdl!

28ll

:d

Design 29/9

670 m wi{rc x 350 mm Uh
widr 12 x 5 mm relb

2817

78t1

555 m widc r 2,15 mm tith wlth
16 x 8 mm 3roocd cdjc scrcllr end

l6 rm doubl. t@wd <onrc ber (2I I {)

l6 x 8 mm !@6d Gdtc rrollt Md

15 m fI w7 cam her (!/2)

2E/6

78t1

//0 mm widc x 235 mm hrgh w,th

16 x I mm yooEd cd8. 3.rc11.

635'mtrx2{mmhth
(rlddt r*)

z9t I

79lS

7 l0 mm wide x 230 mm high

7in

7S ffi $fi r 175 mm hirh

29/l
-o

l07Omm*x2S0l1mhrSh
6'd.dr.'<*)

29161060 mm widc x 2,10 mm high

lt 24
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-

Top Scrotls in12 x 6rnrnwith forgedends

Tops Scrolls irr-20 x 6rnrn forlatge glates

Scrotl Panels in2O x 8 rnrn
H annrner ered Edge and Grooved Scrolls

M&M

81omm high x 31omm wide 81Omm high x 31Omm wide

F
81omm high x 31omm wide81omm high x 31omm wide

t0/a

690mm wide x 165mm high

t0/5

680mm wide x 130mm high

l0/6

880mm wide x'l40mm high

lryr

540mm wide x 170mm high

tu2

520mm wide x 125mm high

to/!

690mm wide x 180mm high

720mm wide x 190mm high

3tv7

3t

itl
1000mm wide x 340mm high

3t, r

20 r a mm IAR WITH GnOOVEO AND HAHHERED EDGE

I t/s

ttl1400mm wide x 340mm high



. -l-- M&M
Hooped Panels

For Railings, Balconies, Gates & Staircases - 900mm high x 235mm wide

--

l6mm twisted hoop with l2mm centre ba6

l6mm /Brooved bu hoop with l2mm twisted centrc barc

or plain brhoop & l2mm With

hoop with l2mm centrc bN

l6mmpgrooved bar hoop with l6mm grooved & twisted
cmtle bare & 16 x 8mm grooved scrclls

EI

l2mm /Brooved br hoop with l2m twisted cmtrc bm

plain bar hoop ccntre

w lda3{t ,ats t{t

lta ttE ,fr Ittr ts

l0UMlq
Ughl@ 30BM

30ub
s
H

With
twisted cmtre be with cage centre bd cages

Please Note:
The standard angle of the scrolls in our panels is approximately 20.7". This does not necessarily follow the angle of the stairs.
(See Design)

lf you require a special angle please note that we will require a template from you which clearly shows the angle required and states
which is the vertical line.

Please remember to check any building regulation requirements before you place your order.

3S



M&M -2- .--'-i

Decorative Scroll Panels

]

{

q

401s3

1140mm x 500mm

l6mm x 8mm Scrolls

401s4

1100mm x 520mm

16mm x Smm Scrolls

40150

700mm x 430mm
l6mm x 8mm Scrolls

)
)

t
t

40152

550mm x 550mm

l2mm / Suolls

40lts
660mm x 660mm

l2mm/ Scrolls



. -L- M&M
Forged & Knotted Bars

Forged & knotted bars made to order - All approximately 1 metre long

2-.-z-

A C G H

-

To order - Simply pick the design letter (A to H) & see the table below for the code number
for different sizes of material.

Please note that as these bars are hand forged the design s and sizes may vary slightly as they
are not intended to be uniform.

Sample design showing the
application of knotted bars.

60 mm O tubular post with cag and ball end

(made to order)

DB E F

I

Design A
I Metre

B
I Metre

C
I Metre

D
I Metre

E

I Metre
F

I Metre
G

I Metre
H

I Metre
lOmm 4314 43ts 43t8 43/9 43110 43ln 43112 43113

12mm 43114 431t5 43116 43/17 43/18 43/t9 43120 43t21
l6mm 43122 43t23 43124 43t25 43t26 43127 43t28 43129

2Omm 43130 43131 43132 43t33 43134 43135 43136 43t37
25mm 43138 43/39 43140 43t41 43142 43143 43144 43t45

28
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45/ I

--z- -

Decorative Panels

Splendid panels showing
beautiful craftsmanship as shown
in the staircase design below.

Can be forged from 12mm or
l6mm round bar.

Other sizes available upon
request.

9,t0 mm high x 500 nrm wrdc

9,10 mm h[h x 500 mm wi&

M&M

I l0 mm high x 570 mm wide

l0 mm Z bar
39r l ,l

6, l,,

$n

lt ze



. -1._ M&M-a -zr-
-

< 138mm >

approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

4818-lzmn fi

< 138mm >

approx

80mm
variable v

4815 l2mm il
4918 - t6mm yl

- 20mm fl
48116 - 30mm fl

Bow Balcony Rails

< 138mm >

approx

Approx
80mm
variable

4813 12mmE

< 138mm >

approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

48/6 - l2mm il
4919 - t6mm F

- 20mm il
48117 -30mm fi

< 138mm >

approx

Approx n
80mm
variable v

48/7 - l2mm yl

Standard stock range at 1 metre long, other lengths available on request
Hammered edge and wavy also available

<'l38mm >
approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

4812- l2mm /
49117 - l6mm E

- 20mm il
- 2smm f,

48112-3}mm E

< 138mm >

approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

48ll - l2mm y!
49115 - l6mmyl

- Z0mm VI
- 25mm fl

48114 -30mmfi

< 138mm >
approx

Approx
80mm
variable

48/18 l2mm f,

< 138mm >

approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

4814 - l2mm f,

< l38mm >
approx

Approx
80mm
variable v

4819 - t2mm E
4glll l6mm F

3o



-.L
-

55lt
20mm x 6mm

370mm x 370mm

ssl4

l2mm x 6mm (No Collars)

380mm x 380mm

55/l 0

245mm x 245mm

M&M
Popular & Attractive'C' Scrofl Sets

5512

lOmm Vl
430mm x 430mm

5515

255mm x 255mm

5517

l2mm x 7mm

270mmx270mm

-

ss13

l2mm x 6mm

380mm x 380mm

5516

l2mm x 6mm

Groove Edge

255mm x 255mm

5518

l0mm x 5mm

250mm x 250mm

(Non Forged Scroll Ends)



M&M -G^

Le av e s crolls b e autifiilly
forgedfrorn 12 x 6 rnrn flat

s7l1 5712

l00mm x l50mm
s7l3 5714

135mm x 190mm
5715 5716

l25mm x 390mm

-----.--

5719 57 /10
130mm x 390mm

Scrolls forgeil fiorn'l 2x6tnrn flat

58/l
60mm x l00mm

5812

80mm x 135mm
s8l3

l30mm x l90mm
58/1 3

90mm x 320mm
58/l 9

70mm x 585mm

)

58/10

65mm x 240mm

l
58/1 I

50mm x 230mm
58112

70mm x 320mm
s8lr4

125mm x 250mm
58/21

l25mm x 125mm

Not shown to scale all measurements width x height



M&M
"S" Scrolls forgeilfiorn 1 2x6tnrn flat

-G- ,-

a

5911

95mm x 130mm

s9111

250mm x 480mm

60123

195mm x 440mm

fa

b
s9/8

125mm x 260mm

s919

140mm x420mm

60/l 8

140mm x 340mm

s9lls

100mm x245mm

59lts
100mm x 400mm

G
6018

70mm x 100mm

60117

l30mm x275mm

s9lt3

100mm x 210mm

s9ls
l25mm x 360mm

G

S
60126

100mm x 290mm

--..._

59/7

130mm x 340mm

59/16-l00mmx265mm

59117-100mmx3l5mm

59/18-100mmx425mm

Scrolls forgedfrotn
12rntnfi Bar

G
60110

130mm x 210mm

b
60tzs

100mm x220mm

All measurements width x height

lt 33
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b

6019

90mm x l35mm



-r -1,-
-

G

62lt

60mm x l00mm

l
62111

50mm x 230mm

f,
62n3

90mm x 320mm

63112

100mm x 210mm

M&M
Scrolls forgeilfrom l6x5rnrn flat

-------

nt
62ls

l30mm x 250mm

S

6313

75mm x 190mm

6319

l40mm x 440mm

-1>

G

6212

80mm x 135mm

62112

70mm x 320mm

6316

140mm x 420mm

63113

100mm x245mm

G
62t3

130mm x 190mm

G

621t4

125mm x 250mm

6317

l30mm x 340mm

63114

100mm x 3 15mm

G
6214

l25mm x 215mm

J
6312

90mm x l50mm

6318

125mm x 260mm

Wddr of Pmel = 2000mm

All measurements width x height

34
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-. M&M
Scrols tn-aile frorn 20x6tntn flat

.-2,_ .

-a--Zr

5
6411

80mm x l90mm

ra
\e

6sll

65mm x 100mm

6412

l30mm x 340mm

n
te
6512

80mm x l35mm

6414

l40mm x 370mm

6s13

95mm x120mm

64ls

l25mm x 360mm

6sls

l75mm x270mm

64/10

l00mm x 440mm

6517

125mm x 235mm

----

64ltt
l00mm x 2lOmm

6413

l35mm x 440mm

Scrolls in l6xSrnrn Grooved Edge

ra
te
66ltl

l20mm x 2l0mm

66t9
I l5mm x 235mm

66116

l15mm x 330mm

a
\e

66114

85mm x l35mm

66/29
80mm x 330mm

66t33
l90mm x420mm

66132

3l0mm x 810mm

Scrolls in 20xSrnrn Grooved &
Hanrunered

6713

l l5mm x 230mm

ra
b 6715

l25mm x220mm

6719
270mm x 5lOmm

67ln
I l5mm x 330mm

67lrs
3lOmm x 8l0mm

rt
\e
67/8

80mm x l40mm

67112

l00mm x 2l0mm

5

All measurements width x height

S bS
rD

)

5 S 5

S
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M&M
A Range of Fully Weldable Leaves

69118

250mm x l60mm

69121

l90mm x 105mm

691125

200mm x 21Omm

5mm Thick

69119

250mm x l60mm

69120

l90mm x 105mm

69124

l85mm x 80mm

691126

200mm x 2l0mm
5mm Thick

69t22

l70mm x l50mm

69126

240mmx 130mm

69/127

100mm x 100mm

5mm Thick

69123

l70mm x 150mm

69120

240mmx l30mm

691128

l00mm x 100mm

5mm Thick

69/16

240mm x I 10mm

691130

300mm Long

50mm Wide

2.5mm Thick

69186

250mm x l25mm
(Flat)

Front View Side View

69/85
l90mm x 60mm

All sizes are approximate

$
69124

185mm x 80mm

36



-r ^L- M&M
Frrlly W eldable Leaves, Roses & Crestings

.-2- ,

--zr-

69187

290mm x 80mm

69190

l30mm x 95mm

Gel

69188

85mm x 75mm

,-\.D
L-.-

69189

85mm x 75mm

69195

170mm x 130mm

7013

140mm x l30mm
2mm Thick

--'

*rl I

I
69199

90mm x 85mm

o
,

7
69192

l30mm x 65mm

d
69194

l70mm x l30mm

+
691101

75mm x 75mm

69197

l65mm x 150mm

69/98

l65mm x l50mm

691133

570mm Wide x
l1Omm High

PT,)R
691r20

190mm wide x
55mm High

691136

l38mm Wide x
l20mm High

1To fit a l40mm Gap.l

t20mm/t

7014
80mm x 35mm

2mm Thick

7017

70mm Diameter Rose

l40mm Long

70t8
70mm Diameter Rose

180mm Long

70ltt
60mm Diameter Rose

l80mm Long

70112
40mm Diameter Rose

l80mm Long

ff
69191

130mm x 95mm

f
69196

l70mm x 80mm

?

r
69193

l30mm x 65mm

All sizes are approximate

'5 I
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. -1._ M&M
Rose, Grapes, Leaves & Accessories - All weldable

_, Z_

0
7Ut

Approx.
40mm/

7t/2

Approx.
50mm/

7U3

Approx.
65mm/

\

7U4

Approx.
60mm Long

24mm Wide

0.8mm Thick

t
7U5

Approx.
75mm Long
30mm Wide

0.8mm Thick

7t16

Approx.
80mm Long
45mm Wide

0.8mm Thick

Corkscrew Twist Vine
Accessories

7312
Approx. 290mm Lgng

Forged from 6mmp Bar

7417

Rose Panel
430mm Diameter

73111 - Approx. 70mm Long,

45mm Wide Forged from 6mm/

73112 - Approx. 70mm Long,

50mm Wide Forged from lLmm/

7317 - Approx. 70mm Long, 45mm Wide

Forged from\mm/ Bar

73110 - Approx. 70mm Long, 45mm Wide

Forged from l2mm/ Bar

Forged "Vine" Bar

Sold in 2m Lengths

Available in 6mm, 8mm, lOmm,

l2mm, l6mm,20mm,

25mm & 30mm Q

Handmade Grapes

73lt

Approx. 80mm Wide x 100mm Long

Approx. 200 mm Long
73113 - 6mm y'
73114 - 8mm /

73lls - lonr@

74/6

Rose Panel

430mm Diameter

(

Ir 38



-- M&M
Leaves, Forged Flowers & Rosettes

--G- .

--

I

75112
400mm x 90mm

7 5lt6
l60mm xl60mm

75/14
95mm x 95mm

7515

130mm
5mm T

/x
hick

fr,
7612

l00mm x 80mm
x 4mm

t
77129

25mm/x3mm

&
76126

70mm x 65mm

0.8mm Thick

a
7516

90mm /x
5mm Thick

--

€

7 5/13
40mm x 40mm

4
l05mm x 40mm

4.5mm Thick

77 /31

65mm/ x5mm

*

76128

38mm x 38mm

0.5mm Thick

Y
76110

65mm x 75mm

4.5mm Thick

7612s

195mm x 80mm
4mm Thick

v
t6ll

65mm x 75mm

4.5mm Thick

76lt

l80mm x l20mm
x 4mm

&
76121

40mm x 36mm
x 0.8mm

l05mm x 40mm
4.5mm Thick

76/22

85mm x 80mm
x 3mm

&
76120

54mm x 5lmm
x 0,8mm

*

76127

57mm x 54mm

0.8mm Thick

All weldable - approximate sizes - height x width x thickness

39

*

76124

l30mm x l25mm
x 3mm

{}

77130

50mm/ x4mm

&
76/19

70mm x 68mm
xlmm

#

ry



M&M --..._

77121

8|mmy'x2mm(Petal)

Rosettes & Candle Holders

77128

l50mm/ x 15mm

77118

l\Omm/ x 6mm

77117

70mm / x6mm

7713r

60mm/ x 2mm

77132

80mm /x 6mm

77133

l00mm/ x 3mm

Candle Holder

7814

145mm high x
55mm wide

j1 {

Ii

Candle Holder

7815

35mm high x
33mm wide

Daffodil Trumpet
Candle Holder

78113

32mm high x
38mm wide

Candle Holder

3Omm

78/2

28mm high x
45mm wide

Candle Holder

38mm

78ll

145mm
55mm

high x
wide

40
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M&M _2- ,\r'-

Candle Drip Trays

7913

60mm / O.emmThick

79lt
70mm d O.e^ Thick

7912

85mm / O.O^ Thick

tl
-

7916

60mm/ 0.6mm Thick

79t6

60mm/ 0.6mm Thick

79/7

115mm / tmmThick

7914

l25mmp 0.7mm Thick

7915

155mmB 0.Smm Thick

Plain Drip Trays

Part No Diameter Thickness

7918 l00mm 2mm
t919 l35mm 2mm
79110 54mm 0.9mm
79ln 70mm l.2mm
79112 I l4mm l.2mm
79113 l52mm l.2mm

All weldable
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I M&M-
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Weldable Steel Railheads

80t'7

l20m x 30mm

20m Bffe

80/5

l60m x 40mm

30mm Boe

80/6

l85m x 50mm

40m Boe

Heavy Rail Top

80126

3Omm

l40mm x 170mm

80/8

80mm x 45mm

20mm Base

80/9

l20m x 65mm

25m Bme

80/5 I

l35mm x 80mm

40mm Base

80112

ll0mm x 55mm

25m Base

80i 13

l20mm x 65m

30mm Base

80/14

l40mm x 72mm

35mm Base

80/l 0

l85mm x 70mm

25mm Base

80/l I

2l0m x 80mm

30mm Base

Height of Gate at Sid€ = 920mm
Width of Opening = 2436rnrn

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

42
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I M&M
Weldable Steel Safety Railhead & Features

+

=I
80/30

2Omm

l90mx95m

80/3 I

l6m

l55mm x 70mm

80/32

l2mm

l30mx60mm

T

8|32

l60mm

t6mm /

8l/33

l65mm x 35mm

81127

l95mm x 50mm

t2nn /

8U29

170mm

nnn d

8U24

175mm x 60mm

-

8t/28

9Omm

t2mm /

8r/30

l40mm

t2nn /

8y26

2l0mm x 60mm

80/43

25m

I l0m x 55mm

80/44

30m

l20mm x 65mm

80/45

35m

l40mm x 72mm

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width
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W eld,able Steel Railheads

8U21

130mm x 33mm

30mm Base

8y4
l40m x 80mm

l4mm Base

-.....-

8t/22

135mm x 65mm

8t/9
I l0mm x 35mm

l6mm Base

8l/10
l45mx45m
25m Base

8l /5

l40m x 50m

20mm Base

8l/6

l25m x 40mm

l6m Bas

8l/7 - 8l/7 RS

95mm x 25mm

l2mm Bare

x

81t25

l46mm x 46mm

25mm Base

81120

170mm x 85mm

50mm Base

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

8l i3
l30mm x 60mm

l2mm Base

8l/2
l55mm x 70mm

l6mm Base

8l /l
l90mm x 95mm

20mm Base

8l/2NS

l40mm x 75mm

25mm Base

8l/3 NS

l20mm x 60mm

20mm Base

44
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-. M&M .---

82t',l

200mm x 65mm

37mm Base

-

83/4

l20mm x 60mm

25mm Base

Weldabte Steel Railheads

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

82/l
l25mm x 45mm

25mm Base

8212

l40mm x 57mm

32mm Base

82/3

l95mm x 70mm

40mm Base

82fi4

l20mm x 35mm

28mm Base

821t5

145mm x 40mm

33mm Base

8215

l25mm x 63mm

35mm Base

82/6

l40mm x 63mm

l4mm Base

82t7

l25mm x 70mm

20mm Base

82/12

155mm x 90mm

25mm Base

82fi3

l95mmx l1Omm

30mm Base

82/9

l20mm x 65mm

25mm Base

82fi0

l60mm x 90mm

30mm Base

82/11

l95mm x l20mm

40mm Base

45
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-

84lr
l55mm x 25mm

25mm Base

W eldable Steel Railheads

8s/l
l85mm x 35mm

20mm Base

8st2

l80mm xl40mm
30mm Base

8412

160mm x 20mm
20mm Base

8413

l55mm x 25mm
25mm Base

84/8
155mm x 68mm

16mm Base

E

8513

205mm x 78mm

16mm Base

8414

l30mm x 33mm
33mm Base

84t9
135mm x72mm

20mm Base

85/6

125mm x 50mm

l5mm Base

f'

il

84ls

195mm x 70mm
25mm Base

84/10
293 x 75mm

26mmy' Base

85/5

70mm x 60mm

l2mm Base

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

8416

l85mm x 50mm
20mm Base

8417
143mm x 35mm

16mm Base

46
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M&M
Weldable Steel Railheads & Post Tops

-2-,---

83/l 5
285 x l25mm

70mm

83/l 3

205mm x 90mm

30mm Base

83/10

2l5mm x 80mm

50mm Base

r

83112

l90mm x 60mm

45mm Base

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

83/l

l25mm x 60mm

l2mm Base

8312

l50mm x 70mm

l6mm Base

83/3

l90mm x 90mm

20mm Base

83/l I - l6mm
l20mm x 70mm

83/l I - lSmm
l65mm x 85mm

83/l 1 - 24mm

2l0mm x I lOmm

25mm Base 30mm Base 35mm Base

,il

83/8

4l0mm x l20m Wide

70mm Base

l6lmStem

I

,, l''

E
83/5

240mm x 80m Wide

50m Base

l8lm Stem

ll 47
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Square & Round.BarPoints & Profile CrrtFranne Ends

t
200mm High

7/ll2 25x8mm
7/ll3 25 x lOmm
7/l l4 30 x lOmm
7lll5 30 x l2mm
7/116 40 x 1Omm

7/lll 40x12mm

ROUND BAR POINTS
150 mm long

BARS TO BE CUT IN HALF TO BE WELDED
ON TOP FRAI.IES App-r 380 mm long

ru

Li
r.a4)

2Omm?
Tapcr,l0 mm

,C\
\a:r

ftmm6
Trper.l0 mm

O

12mm(4
Taper.l() mm

DT

25 mmE
Each Taper
9O mm

tr

20 mm II
Eech Tapr
80 mm

tr

l6 mmZ
Each Tepcr
70 mm

l2 mmZ
Eadr Tapcr
60 mm

FORGED ENDS - ITIADE TO ORDERr
ffi
EI l(m mm lone

EI
lq uns 20 x 8 mm w?y (3/s)

L< $n6 25 x l0 mm wrI €/6)
|', 

'{,n7 
l2r 6mmoHn

F? unr le x 5 mm plin
lq unl t5 x t mm r@rd

H ::xi it:,::tl

[;r*;

1000 md lof,8

t6l33
t6/34
E6/35

66/34
a5137

86./38

66/t9
66//aO

OTHER SIZES MADE TO
ORDER

N.& THE END FORGING ON THE SMAUIR I-IAIERIAIS wlLL NOT B€ AS wlDE
AS IULUSTRATED

20 x 8 mm wy (3/5)

25x l0mmw.vy(3/6)
12x 6mmphh

'5x 
5mmfr.in

15x 8mmt@€d
20x Splrin
25 x l0pLlh
l2lffi2tpl.in

SQUARE BAR POINTS

tr
@
,OmmZ
TrF 170mm
Lagth lO00 mm

@
30mmZ
Trpcr I 70 mm
Lcngth lO00 mm

I
25mE
T.p.r 90 mm

Lmtth
8{/ill 500mm
16r, t000 mm

86/,12 l500mm
03ra3 20mmm

\
20mnE
Trp6 80 mm

L68dl
86,114 500 mm

86lE 1000mm

t6l,l3 lsOom
85/ia6 2000mm

a

16 mmZ
T.Fr N) mm

Len$h
85/il? 500 mm

86/9 1il0 mm

86/,.8 1500 mh
86/4t 2000 mm

t2 nmZ
Tapr 60 mm

L€ngdr

86/50 500 mm

E6/10 1000mm

E6r5l l500mm
t6l52 2000 mm

Profile Crrt Gale Framc Enfu

Use the above profile cut
gate frame ends to make an
attractive end feature in
your gates and railings.
Available in a range of flat
bar sizes so that you can
match to your gate frames.

Bespoke shapes in profile
cuffing can also be supplied
upon request.

I
80mm High

7/78 25 x 8mm
7179 25 x l0mm
7/80 30 x l0mm
7/81 30 x l2mm
7/82 40 x l0mm
7183 40xl2mm

I
l00mm High

7184 25 xSmm
7/85 25 x l0rnm
7/86 30 x l0mm
7187 30 xl2mm
7/88 40 x l0mm
7/89 40xl2mm

200mm High
7190 30 x lOmm
7l9l 30 x l2mm
7192 40 x lOmm
7/93 40 x l2mm

200mm High

7194 25 xSmm
7/95 25 x l&nm
7/96 30 x l0mm
7197 30 x lZmm
7/98 40 x 10rnm

7199 40 x l2mm

t
200mm High

7/100 30 x lOmm
7/l0l 30 x l2mm
7/102 40 x 10mm
7/103 40 x 12mm

t
20omm High

7/104 30x lOmm
7/105 30 x 12mm
7/106 40 x 10mm
7/107 40 x l2mm

t I
200mm High

7/ll8 30x lOmm
7/l 19 30 x 12mm
7/120 40x l0mm
1ll21.40xl2mm

I
200mm High

71122 25 xSmm
7/123 25 x l0mm
7/124 30x 10mm
7/125 30xl2mm
7/126 40x lOmm
71127 4O x l2mm

Ir.*

200mm High

71108 30 x 10mm
7/109 30 x l2mm
7lll0 40 x lOmm
7lll1 40 x 12mm

48
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-

87lt
l04mm x 50mm

50mm Base

8712

75mm x 40mm
28mm Base

Fully Weldable Post Tops

8713

l00mm x 48mm

28mm Base

87 /4

85mm x 50mm
50mm Base

-

8715

l80mm x l00mm
50mm Base

..:rf

-

'fst

87/20

(was 8l/23)

88mm x 40mm

87 /6

l l0mm x 60mm

87 /7

ll5mm x 70mm

87 t8

l20mm x 80mm

87/9

l30mm x 90mm

87ltt

240mm High, l50mm / Base

80mm Ball

rr,'
t\e'3''

87n2

205mm High, l00mm / Base

5Omm

a:
*

--jl ri
- a\ r'

87n3

l90mm High, 20mm/ Base

50mm Ball

871t6

l70mm x 50mm

All sizes are approximate - measurements height x width

49

t

I

I



-- M&M
Plain & Decorative Circles / Fotged & Hollow Balls

-
--

Solid Balls...oaoooo
88/l - l2mm, l6mm, 20mm, 25mm,30mm, 35mm, 40mm, 50mm, 60mm, 70mm, 75mm, 80mm,

90mm, l00mm, 115mm, l25mm,l50mm

Hollow Balls...4o
88/32 - 30mm

88/33 - 40mm
88/34 - 50mm

88/35 - 60mm

88/36 - 70mm
88/37 - 80mm

88/38 - 90mm

88/39 - l00mm
88/40 - 120mm

88/41 - l50mm
88142 - 200mm
88/43 - 300mm

Plain
Circles

12mm x 6mm

88/87 - 75mm

88/60 - 85mm

88/63 - 90mm

88/66 - 95mm

8812- l00mm

88/69 - 105mm

88172 - I l0mm

88/75 - l15mm

88/90 - l20mm
88/6 - 125mm

88/78 - l30mm

88/81 - 140mm

88/84 - l50mm

l6mm x 6mm

88/88 - 75mm

88/61 - 85mm

88164 90mm

88167 - 95mm

88/3 - l00mm

88/70 - 105mm

88173 - l1Omm

88176 - l l5mm

88/91 - l20mm

88/7 - l25mm

88119 - l30mm

88/82 - 140mm

88/85 - l50mm

20mm x 6mm

88/89 75mm

88/62 - 85mm

88/65 - 90mm

88/68 - 95mm

88/4 - l00mm

88171 - l05mm

88174 - I lOmm

88/77 - 1l5mm

88192 - l20mm

88/8 - 125mm

88/80 - l30mm

88/83 - l40mm
88/86 - l50mm

Fishtail Circles

l2mm x 6mm l6mm x 6mm

88/22 - l00mm 88/23 - l00mm

88/13 - l20mm 88/9 - l20mm

20mm x 6mm

88/24 - I 00mm

88/10 - l20mm

88/54
l00mm dia

l2mm x 6mm

88/55

90mmx90mmxlOmm

88/25
l05mm

22mm Thick

88121
20mm x 8mm

Hammered Edge Bar
l00mm

All weldable

Round Bar Circles

lOmm Round

88/26 - l00mm

88129 - l25mm

l2mm Round

88/27 - l00mm

88/30 l25mm

l6mm Round

88/28 - l00mm

88/31 - l25mm

50
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89126 - 20mm
195 x 55mm

89lts

l6mm &2}mm /
85mm x 43mm

89113 - 12mm /
(To match 89/12)

40mm x 40mm

89t21
l2mm & l6mm
l6mm x 35mm

/

Decorative Coflars

89126

l6mm &20mm /
140mm x 45mm

Short Collars

85mm x 50mm

8gl3t -26mm /
89133 -31mm /

8912 - tTmm/
75mm x 45mm

89122

2omm /
20mm x 40mm

8912s

55mm x 40mm
t6mm/

Tall Collars

65mm x 75mm

8sl3s -26mm /
89137 - 3tmm /

89112 - tzmm /
67mm x 32mm

89/23

2smm f
25mm x 45mm

89116

16mm &20mm/
45mm x42mm

89160 - t2mm /
89t6t - t6mm /
8s162 - 2Omm /
(65mm x 40mm)

89114

45mm x 38mm

l2mm & l6mm /

89124

3Omm r
25mm x 50mm

trt,

I

:

;i

r
\
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.-L- M&M

8gl2 - l6mmf
20mmf

77mm x 45mm

_, _7_

Short Collars

65mm x 50mm

89132 - 25mm d
89134 -3omm /

Decorative Collars

-----

8914 - 20mm d
b25mm

55mm x 38mm

89/r 8

l2mm or l6mm f
l35mm x 40mm

;I

89120

20mm x 37mm
l2mm,16mm, 20mm gl

89120 - 25mm

35 x 55mm

8glt2 t2mm fi
67mm x 32mm

Tall Collars
65mm x 75mm

89136 - zsmm d
89/38 -3}mm /

891t7

l6mm or 20mm f
52mm x 52mm

891t9

l2mm or l6mm f
80mm x 40mm

All weldable

Full Collar

l30mm x 55mm

89/50 21mm /
89152 26mm /
89154 - 31mm /

Half Collar

70mm x 55mm

89/sl 21mm gi
89153 26mm /
89/55 - 3tmm gi

Full Collar

170mm x 45mm

89156 -2tmm/
89/s8 - 26mm /

Half Collar

95mm x 45mm

89157 - 2lmm
89159 -26mm

d
/

52
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Rubber Stop

90127
38mm x 15mm thick

Steel Insert with 5mm Hole

Hold Back Catch

(To concrete in)

9015

340mm x 230mm

Latch Holder
To suit 90/34

90t35
l35mm x 45mm

--.-

<.l0mm >

70 mm

Gate Latch

90112

6mm Thick

Catch

To suir 90/34

90133
90mm x 90mm

Gate Accessories

90131

GATE STOP

B6

!

eo- 40 >.

21

Forged Gate Latch

90t7

25mmxlOmmx250mm
9mm Hole

Latch Holder

901t7
For 25mm x l0mm Latch

Handed Gate Latch

90/l 0

Slip Bolt Set

90/20L 90/20R Ordsd

llluffitld - |.ft-h.nd !c frn lBId..
Ritht-bd dhbl..

Illustrated - left hand side from
inside right hand available also

Heavier Gate Latch

90134

40mm x lOmm x 440mm with l0mm Hole

Forged drop bars and fittings

\

Drop bar guides-t
90121 - 12mm y'
90122 - 16mm y'
90123 - 20mm y'

Drop bar holder

9014 - l2mm gi
g0l3 - l6mm /
s0/2 - 2}mm y'

Approx 600mm long

ry
90119

65mm long

53
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Gate Hinges

AntiTheft Collar

9U4
l2mm,l6mm &2Ommfi

90 mm

Adjustable Hinge

9Ut

_l_

I

L

Long Rod Hinge

+ G

Otdcr
Codc F H s G L

5 min.45 ffi. 120

9t l1z M22 .t5 I min. 50 mu 130

Adjustable Hinge

I

n

I

l

t_

r
I
I

I

!
I

I--t'

I
I
I
I
Its
I
I
I
I
I

Code F H T D

9U43C M 30 25 26

9U438 Ml8 35 28

9y43 M22 40 35 32

9U43A M27 45 40 39

-- M&M

R.H.S Hinge

I-
I

oILrj_
G

Ordcr
Codc

F H s G D

9 t/38 Ht8 40 6 50+60 28

9 tt39 M22 45 I 55+12 32

9 I t,lo M77 60 t0 66+80 ,t0

Welding Hinges

ffir
8 3D Cross

Section60mm 80mm l00mm l40mm | 80mm View

Part No- 9-rl-10 9-r/3 t 9t/12 93/33 93/3,1 93/35 93t36 93t37 93/38

Height mm 45 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
CrossStrtionAxBmm l0 x 12.5 l0 x 12.5 Il x 20 16x20 16x20 20x25 20x25 21 x29 23 x29
PIN 6 mm 1 9 9 lt t2 l4 I4
Steel with Brass Washcr x x x

Ball Bearing x x
All Stainless Steel

l-lrt
tt
I I

r-ltt
I

I

I

I

lt
I

I

o

o

ADJUSTABLE HINGE SET

. Price includes nuts and whcrs.

. Anti-thcft.

. Thmd fomed frcm drop foryint - not

rcldcd on.
. Hintc is tully hot dip t lnnised.
. Extn strcng chrcmc plated ccntn Pin.
. Hols 10.5 mm.

HINGE ILLUSTRATION

150 mm high x 38 mm wide

9ll10

105 lm

f

i -->x
|+-ssm

25 mm

54
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Accessories for Swing Gates

T

f-
Bottom Pin
To Weld to the bottom of gate for
vertical gate supporth

Order Code T H E

9U46 35 35 22

Bottom Galvanised Seating
(For 9l146)

LD
I
s
t

i

Front Elevation Side Elevation

Order Code L S I E H d

9U47 85 20 60 23 70 l1

--1-:

Pin (Patented)

II PIN (p.!Gnrcd) ro
(Sc illGtrttion B

Order Code D A B H

9U48 23 t2 32 98 -l

I
o

Bottom Galvanised Seating Plate
(for 9ll48)

--r
s

.l
t

Order Code L S

91149 10 20

I

Ir 5s

E s
'q[+

.t
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Spring Loaded Bolts & Elbow Bends

Spring Loaded Animal Bolts

Part No. Size Inch (mm) Finish
9U30t U2" (12) dia E-Galvanised

Spring Loaded Bolts - Key Lockable

Part No. Size Inch (mm) Finish
911305 U2" (12) dia E-Galvanised
911306 5/8" ( l6) dia E-Galvanised

Spring Loaded Bolts

Part No. Size Inch (mm) Finish
9U302 3/8" (9.5) dia E-Galvanised
9U303 5/8" (16) dia E-Galvanised
9U304 5/8" (16) dia E-Galvanised

Spring Loaded Bolts - Short Body

Part No. Size Inch (mm) Finish
911307 3/8" (9.5) dia E-Galvanised
9l1308 U2" (12) dia E-Galvanised

flI

9O' Elbow Bends - Mild Steel

Size Available:

27mm Bend
33.7mm Bend
42.4mm Bend
48.3mm Bend

48.3mm Long Radius
60.3mm Bend
l0lmm Bend
I l4 mm Bend

Further sizes available upon request

lr 56
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Lockplates & Handles

Forged Lock Plate

9411

Reversible Lock Plate
290mm x l50mm

5mm Thick

94129

Reversible Lock Plate
255mm x 160mm

Smm Thick

Plain Lock Plate

9412

Reversible Lock Plate
290mm x l50mm

5mm Thick

Handles

8l/5A
90mm x 50mm

20mm Base

91nO

r{htur\
BRASS ITEHS are lacquered and k is
advisable to apply a drin coat of wax polish

once a week After prolonged exposure to
weather the lacquer may break down.
Should this occui remove the lacquer with
a paint stripper or acetone. The item can

then be cleaned with a suitable metal

polish.

It

BRASS KNOBS
Top quality.

87155
100mm High
50mm Wide

8714

85mm High
50mm Wide

50mmZ Wide

/.



-. M&M
Eyebotts, GudgeonPins & Profite FixingPlates

-

Adjustable Eyebolts EBI

EB2

EB3

EB4

EB5

EB6

12x

12x

16x

16x

20x
20x

l00mm

l50mm

l00mm

l50mm

l00mm

l50mm

F,B]

EB8

E89

EBIO

EBI 1

20 x 200mm

25 x 150mm

25 x200mm

32 x l50mm

32x200mm

Gudgeon Pins

9112 To suit l2mm pin

91136 To suit l6mm pin

91137 To suit 20mm pin

GD4 To suit 25mm pin

91132 To suit 32mm pin

Gate Eyes

9v53 To suit l6mm pin

To suit 20mm pin91154

92130

200mm x 270mm

9212- l25mmx 125mm

9213- llOmmx llOmm

92121 - l00mm x100mm

92/20-75mmx75mm

9412

290mm x 150mm

5mm Thick

92127
l30mm x 120mm

92126
l30mm x l20mm

92125
l50mm x l40mm

9214

l85mm x 140mm

Rorrnd Discs

Available to order
to suit your

requirements.

Just let us know the diameter
and plate thickness required
lead time approx 2-3 days.

92lr
130mm x 200mm

!-r
L

h

!

-
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Post Caps

.-2- ,-z-
-_

Steel RHS Caps

93ll - 40mm

9312 - 50mm

9313 - 60mm

9314 - 80mm

9315 - l00mm

9316 - l20mm 9316 - 150mm

Steel Caps with Flange

93113-30mmx9mm

93/14-40mmx9mm

93115-50mmx9mm

93/16-60mmx9mm

93/17-80mmx9mm
93118-100mmxl0mm

93119 - l20mmx 1Omm

93120 - 150mmx l0mm

A {
Rectangular Cap with Flange

Part No A B H
93lt}t 20 40 12

931102 40 80 t6
931103 50 100 20

Part No Round Cap with FlangeD B H

30 l0 t6
931105 42 l0 t9
931106 48 l0 20
931107 60 l0 22

90 t2 25

l0l t2 26
93ltt} 114 t2 29

931r04

93ll 08

931109 I

Square Caps (Plastic)

20mm x 20mm 40mm x 40mm 70mm x 70mm

25mm x 25mm 50mm x 50mm 80mm x 80mm

30mmx 30mm 60mm x 60mm 90mm x 90mm
100mm x l00mm

Round Caps (Plastic)

l9mm O/D 48.3mm O/D

22mmOlD 60mm O/D

27mmO/D 76.lmm O/D

33.7mm O/D I l4.3mm O/D

42.4mmOlD

Other sizes available on request

f Weld
Caps

Order Code To Suit Tube Diameter Dim"A"
93/15 l 26.9mm l5mm
93/23 33.7mm 25mm
93/24 42.4mm 28mm
93/25 48.3mm 28mm
93/26 60.3mm 35mm
91/27 76.lmm 35mm
93128 88.9mm 32mm
93129 I l4.3mm 4lmm

t-
l

l

All weld caps are made from material thickness of approx. 3mm

Rectangular Caps (Plastic)
50mm x 25mm

60mm x 40mm

80mm x 40mm

100mm x 50mm

150mm x l00mm
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Accessories for Stiding Gates

Galvanised Wheel with Ball Bearings (V Groove)

D

Part No. D B H F Kg
93147 75 24 l8 t2 1s0

93148 r00 34 22 t2 200
93149 120 34 30 t4 400

g

Galvanised Wheel with Ball Bearings (Half Round Groove)

Part No. D d B H F Kg
93150 90 t6 34 25 t2 200
93lsr t20 t6 34 25 t4 2s0
931s2 t20 20 34 30 t4 400
93153 160 20 34 32 16 600

Adjustable Upper Guide Bracket

-!--^-

Part No. A B C H
93t54 40-80 40 s0 220 59 With 4 x 93/66 Guide Rollers
93tss s0-87 60-80 350 65 With 4 x 93167 Guide Rollers

Upper Guide Roller in Nylon

H

I

I

Part No D H F

93164 34 30 Ml0

Upper Guide Roller in Nylon

Part No. D H L F

93t65 25 32 30 M14
93166 40 44 37 M16
93167 30 40 34 M14
93t68 40 60 41 M16

All dimensions in millimetres
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Accessories for Sliding Gates

Galvanised Wheel with Internal Support Bracket (V Groove)

\7 \t
P'

Part No. D B H E L Ke
93156 90 55 20 t7 97 200

93/57 120 38 25 23 r30 400

Galvanised Wheel with Internal Support Bracket

Part No. D d B H E L Kg
93/58 90 16 JJ 21 t7 97 200
93t59 120 20 38 25 23 130 400

Galvanised Drilled Rail fl , --7r----

,/

{
Part No. A B d F Sp

93t60 50 50 t6 6.5 J

93161 60 60 20 6.5 4

COupling Plate po. Guide Rails e3l60 &e3t6t
So

L
I

'-+ F

L

For Part No A F Sp L
93160 93t62 50 6.5 J 130

93161 93t63 60 6.5 4 140

Coupling Plate

The rail is available in two sizes
(see 93/61) which are profiled to suit
the half round groove wheels thus
nrovidins a smooth rollins surface.
The railiare designed witfi a loading
capacity equal to the rollers, but when
fixing the rrails, the supporting base
of the supporting base of threshold
must be of sufficient strength.
The rails are provided in 3 metre
lengths with punched ends.

All dimensions in millimetres
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93n98

Security strip to weld on
- Black Steel
- Fixing: to weld on
- Profile: 33,5 x 3mm
- Length:2000mm

931199

Security strip to weld on
- L-Profile hot dip galvanised
- Fixing: to weld on
- Profile: 36,5 x25 x 3mm
- Length:2000mm
- Easy Retrofitting

Stainless Steel Racking and Accessories

3 holes per meter

Welding connection

chl 3

tJ8

H

@20

Part No. L H S

93/200 I 000 30 t2 Bolts - 931201

62

Accessories for Sliding Gates

Welding and r etr ofrfting security s trip s
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Gate Locks

A11 locks are supplied complete w:Jh cylinders, keys and lever handles

Lock Type "LP"
To suit box section profiles

ttl
a
/})u)

(@

(@
:K TYPE'LP'
it lolad eid prcfihl

tt_t b rut rccBffr lO-2(}-30 mn Bhrk

94119 to suit sections l0-20-30mm, Black
94120 to suit sections 20-30-40mm, Black

94124

Collar Spanner
Required to bolt lock to gate.

Collar Spanner buy one with
your first lock & keep for use

with subsequent locks.

Sliding Gate Lock & Keeper

94ts0 9415t

Chassis, mechanism & twist finger in
stainless steel

Reversible
Fixing with 2 hexagon socket head screws
Innovation closing system

Extremely strong version

o

o

Mechanical Code Lock & Keeper

94152 94/s3

100% mechanical: no battery or electricity
required
Operational code panel on both side,
Possible to work with different entrance &
exit codes.
Set up with 4 to 6 digit codes
Automation code reset after opening by
means of the handle.

Lock Type "LC"
To suit box section profiles

\

LOCK TYPE .LC'

To tuit box *ctEr pro0lat

a

c
9al l3 !o t{it tr.tisr l0--{t}-50 mm Bhck
94/ l{ to rurt *<tro. t0 50-60 m Bleck.

t.lrl5 @ uir rccdfir 6G-7H0 mm. Bhck.

$o
td*l

-ilt't
l

e

t

94123 Keep & Adjustable Stop
SC to suit sections 40-80mm

Lock & Keep Plate fortube section profiles 30-40-50-60mm

94/27 -Half Round Lock Plate 94128 Half Round Keep Plate

c
q

q
d

s
@
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C antilevq Sliding Syatems

Lq , 150-300Kit

I

Cantilever gate kit for opening widths of up to 3m
and gates weighing up to 300k9 (including guide rail).

otv oty

IcGs-r50.5M
5llrheled Cfliaoe -'ffi 40

o30 Guid€ Rd&t

- r.O.. ccs-34?M
&tdeWh€l

I ----- I CG$2454U -An
Gakilis€d R*l 3n

2

{)
CGS345trl
lHino Plale

1

OR 150-600Kit
il Cantilever gate kit for opening widths of up to 6m

and gates weighing up to 600k9 (ncluding guide rail).

oty

- -, i'o
+ o'-

.oo

fd

ccs-150.5P
5l$Eoled Cera{F

2 n4
O30 Guide Roller

otv

1

*.-"db

ccs347P
Gui&Wh€el

1 \--_ a
CG9245P-*n
Gahilied Bail 3m

3

ccgSd6P
gestirE Plate

1

CGS150 Examples

KIT 5

Weieht (KG)

I C FA FB FH
300 1.5 o.2 2.1 0.5 0.6

200 0.9 o.2 1.5 0.5 0.6
100 0.4 0.2 1.0 0.5 0.6

KIT 150-600K (3m openine)
weighr (KG) Measurement (M)

I C FA FB FH
600 3.7 0.3 4.6 0.5 0.6
500 2.7 0.3 3.4 0.5 0.6

400 2.0 0.3 2.6 0.5 0.6

i9

rurDAm

},
.-f

-F
)'d The Comunello CGSl50 range of cantilarer caniages has been designed for

lightweight cantilever gates in residential applicalions. Patented Comunello

technolqy allws fte CGS150 range to meet fte requirements of the budget market

wihout compromising

on performance.

il

M

7

-

\
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I
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C antilevq Sliding Systems

'15O.5 Bange Ardcl€ ABCDEFH

ccg1.tO5U

ccgt505P

ccs1505C

00 laa l/t - - l8O l3a

a t50 20 .74 c88 280 t6

F B

I

B

CO92i.5 F.t

ArdcL A B C H S trr!fir(kg/m)

s cc$245U

cc$245P

cG$245G

a8cE
t65 tm

e6 1$

B
3l

38

c8

89

t*0

3.5 6.1

1t.g

ni
5

E 6

--2- ,-'-- --_

CGS1 50
Code Description

.)

* .. to
o

" t,(a
l,

5 Wheel Caniages

CGgl505,M Sma{ Gdvarisod SUtrel Crriage - ue 06215[ d rarge.

CGS-150.5P Medir.en Galvanised SWheel Cariago - me CS215P rail rang.

CGS-150.5G Largo Gahanised 5 Wheel Caniage - use C6245G rail range.

Galvanised Rail - CGSIS)

CCr9245IttL3ll

ccg24Sp-3ii

ccl92A5G3ir

cG$245il-6frt

CCIS24gP6tt

cG9245G6M

Unlinished Rail

3m Gdva[Dod n l rr CGSIS() & CGS250 rilgas, grdl.

3m Gdyar**d tail fr CBl50 & CGS250 retgec, lft&trfl.

ilm Galrailsd i8ilh CS150 & CGS250 ranpe, Leqe.

6rn Gdvanimd raillrmlS0 & CGE250 rar{08, Smdl.

6m Gdvatrised rail ld 6150 & CGS250 trrgst, ttoditm.

6m Galvanixd nilfr C6150 & CGS25{! rango, Lags.

ccst50

CG9245tl-3ttl-RAUt, 3m Ulfinistnd nil tor CtS150 & CGS250 rangos, Smell.

CGgzrgP-3rtitRAW 3m Urfinlstpd ral lu CGS150 & CtS250 rang6s, tHium.

CG9245$$,LRAW 3m Urfini*d railtor CtS150 & CGS250 rang€6, t Oo.

CG92{61r.€ll-f,AW 6m Urfinistred rail lor CSl50 & CGS250 rangos, Small-

CG9245P{1,}RAW 5m Unfinished rail tor CAS150 & CGS250 ranges, thditrn.

CG$o45&€IlfiRAW 6m unfinish6d rgfl tur CcSlSo & CtS250 ruuos, Largs.

65
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C arrtilev q Sliding Syrstems

Designed for large residential, multi-user ard commercial cantilever gates, trc
CGS250 range meeb fte deman& of the professionalautomated sliding gate

installer. Capable of opening gates ol up to 8m weighing B00kg

I Professional

PROFESSIONAL

CGS2sO KITS gCr

t& 250-600Kit
CantilBver gate kit for opening widtlrs of up to 7m

and gats weighing up to 600k9 {ncluding guide rail).

Ay Ay

4"t*b

1d

q

eG250P
SMCr*{'

2 ,ff

a

&s
ffiGubeR&

697P
Gtir?Whsol

I G24SP-t
&haid nel 3m

6@
Idiqm

1

250-1 200Kit
Cantilever gate kit for opening widlis ol up to 1 2m

and gates weighing up to I 200k9 (including guide rail).

aq otv

1,: {t'
cGs-250.8G
Svlhcded Cafi0e

2

-:,sb
z,0.*
630 Guire Rofler

,d fffffi\F

lg mn

1 --- -a
ccs24SG3r'
Ganuised R8{ 30

7

1

CGS250 Examples

KIT 250-600K (7m openins)
weisht (KO) Measuremenl (M)

I C FA FB FH
,100 1.71 0.33 2.47 0.7 1.09

500 2.36 0.33 3.06 0.7 0.6

600 3.1 I 0.33 3.8 r 0.7 0.6

K]T I

weishr (KG) Measurement (M)
I C FA FB FH

800 3.91 0.{9 4.81 0.9 0.6

1000 5.51 0.49 6.41 0.9 0.6

1200 7.89 0.49 8.79 0.9 0.6

!..1

Ei
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C anlfilever Sliding Syatems

M&M

cG5250
Code

g'l:,o\
- '1.-

o|.= si't'tt-

. ='7t*o
, ,1. i

u.q.6iql1
rll-

o'o.foil*
-l\rro ''r

-<So'''*O ffs
p

5 Wheel Carriages

C6$2g)*5M Srntl Gaksised 5 WEd Csrit{o - urs CGS245|I rail range.

CGS-250.5P Medium Gahanisad SWheelCarriage - rce CGS245P rail rango.

CGS-2SO.SG Large Galvanised SlVheel Caniage - use CGS245G rail range.

8 Wheel Carriages

CGS-250.8M Small Gahanised I Wheel Curiage - use CGS245M rail rango.

CGS-250.8P Medium Galvanised 8 Wheel Caniago - use CGS245P rail rarge.

CGS-250.8G Luge Galvanised 8Wheel Caniage - use CGS245G rail range.

Galvanised Rail - CGS250

Ce2{Ef,Lgtl 3m &lwfsed rad tur CGS150 & CGS250 rr{es, Smf,.

CG$245P-31, 3m Gatvanised rdl la CGS150 & C8250 ranges, Medium.

CB2{5G3il 3m Gatvanisod railtor C6150 & C8250 rang€s' Lnge.

Ce2{Sttdtl 6m Gatvani.rod nail tor C6150 & C6250 rogeq Small.

CG$2$PA, &n Galva*rd rail{or6Els0 & C8250 ranges,lr6dkn.

Ce2{5e6il 6,n Gatvanisod 
'dlrnffilS0 

& C8250 raqoq Lrge.

Unfinished Rail - CGS250

CGS24sht-3Irl-RAW 3m Unfinished rail lor CS150 & CGS250 ranges, $nall.

CGSi.24SP+f+RAW 3m Urfinished rail for CGS l 50 & CGS250 rarye, iiedium.

Ce$24se$i-ttAw 3m Urfiniehod railfa CGS150 & CGS250 rang6s, Larys.

Cc$2.tsM.6Itt-RAW 6m Unfinislpd railJor CS'|50 & CGS250 ranges, Small.

CG$2/tSp6ifRAW 6m Unfinbhed railtor CGSl50 & CGS250 rangss, Medium.

CG$245C.Gi,[RAW 6m Urfini$ed rail lor CGS150 & CGS250 ranges, Largs.

67
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C anrtilev er Sliding Slatems

cGS250 Cantilever Sliding Gate Equipment 
-F.._^-__a:

' FaLotrr,nelo

--2- .---
-

cG$250.5G

11)

s

c

cGs-250.5P

2D

E

a
2

cGs-250.8M

cG9250.8p

cG9250.5M

IT

IN

t

_:.1'*

ffi

cas-250.8G

lIE I

B

CGS-2t15 Rail

Anicb A B C H S weisht(ks/m)

S
CGS-2.t5M

cGs-245P

cGs-245c

rl8

66.5

08

58

'100

t40

23

33

38

68

89

1&

3.5 6.t

fi.6

22.3

5

- 6

It 68
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M&M
C a ntilever Sliding Systems

t1-\i '

3
,t

.D

Frr exceedingly heavy or exceedingly large gates of up to 16m long. The CGS350

range is suitable for large commercial and indusfrial installations. Manufacfured to
he highest standards fie CGS350 is rnore ftan capable of opning any gate under

any circumstances.US+
PROFESSIONAL

350 Professional+PIus

"& 350-800Kit
Cantilwer gate kit for opening widths of up to 10m

and gates weighing up to B00kg (including guide rail).

atv oty

1
srolorol

' ''t t-
.oe

/'l

cGs-350.8P 2

--fit ffi?uia.no*.,8Y/haeledCsriago

cGs-347P
Guiro lYh€el

1

---- a
ce345P.3t
G8tvsnised Sail 3m

5

cG$346P
i&eting PlsL

1

350-1 800Kit
Cantilarer gate kit for opening widths ol up to 1Bm

and gates weighing up t0 1 800k (including guide rail).

otv oty

4."'{| cGs-350.8G 2

;tg

---_ I

4$
e30 Guid. Rolh{Swr6lod Ceiag€

ior

{}

CGS-3,17G
6uids Vlhsd

t ccg346cfil'
Galvrnised Rail 3m

ccg346G 1

lr€€ling Pht

CGS250 Examples

KIT 350-800K (l0m openins)
Weieht (KG) Measurement (M)

I C FA FB FH

600 3.06 0.33 3.76 0.7 0.6

700 3.79 0.-1-l 4.49 0.7 0.6

800 4.86 0.33 5.38 0.7 0.6

KIT 350-1800K (l8m openins)
weisht (KG) Measurement (M)

I C FA FB FH
1 200 7.14 0.46 8.04 0.9 0.6
1400 8.97 0.46 9.87 0.9 0.6
1800 14.01 0.46 14.91 1.0 1.3

Total Gate
8m

Openinq
l6m

Opening
250.8P I 1.37m

350.8P l0.5lm
250.8G 22.91m
350.8G 20.55m

% Saved 7.6% 10.3%

lr 6e
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C anrtrilever Sliding Systems

cG5350 Cantilever Sliding Gate Equipment

Code Description

o}. o.r
t.'

oT=ol
a ,a, , -

=itr(to 
*., ,l'

orstt+
, ,ri r"

otloi.l
, 'i; r-

n 4i o

{o" o,,

'-;-

5 Wheel Carriages

CGS-350.5M SmallGalvanised 5Wheel Caniags - uso CGS3,lSttl rail range.

CGS-351r.sp Medium Galvanised 5 Wheel Caniage - use CGS345P rail range..

CGS-35O.SG Large Galvanised 5 Wheel Caniage - usa CGS345G rail range..

I Wheel Carriages

CGS-35O.8M Small Gatvanised 8 Wheel Caniage - use CGS345M rail range..

CGS-350.8P Medium Gabanised I Wheel Caniage - use CGS345P rail range..

CGS-35O.8G Largo Galvanised 8 Wheel Caniage - use CGS345G rail range..

Unfinished Rail - CGS350

cG$345M-3M

cGs345P-3tr'

cc9345c.3M

cG9345M-6M

cG$345P$M

CGg345Cr6{t

3m Galvanised railfor 06350 hofrssional Ptu rarqa, Small.

3m Gahanised raillor CSilS() ftofessiunl Pts ruqe, ltledium.

3m &lvanbed rail for CGS350 Protussional Hw nange, Large.

6m Gatvaised rail for CS350 Prolo$sional Pts rarye, Small.

6m Gakanised nilfor CS350 Messional Plus range, iiledium.

6m Gafoanised rail for CS350 hofussiuul Hrs rarye, hrg€.

Unfinished Rail - CGS350

Cc$345ftl-3lt -BAtiI 3m Urfinished nil for CGS350 hofessional PIus range, Small.

CCr9345P-3ttlFMW 3m Urfinished raillor C6350 Prolessional Plus range, Medium.

CG9345Cr3t+Mlil 3m Unfinistpd rail for CGS350 holessional Plus range, Large.

CCr9345M-6ft1-RAW 6m Urfinished railfor C6350 hofmional Plus nnge, Small.

CG9349P{[}RAW 6m Urfinistpd raillor CGS350 Professional Ptus range, Madium.

CG9345O6M-MW 6m Unfinished railtor CGS350 Professional Plus range, Luge.

M&M

I
I
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C anrf,,ilevq Sliding Systems

cGS350 Cantilever Sliding Gate Equipment

cGs-350.5M

61

u6

q

cGS-350.5G

143

5m

c

cG$350.8P

lm

I

3m

3

5t

n

oo (] ()u

I

cGs.350.5P

222

a9

i

c
6

ccs-350.8M

tl5

o

@

t&
t26

'00
4
l-:-l

-00

cGs-350.8G

48

m

:hoJL'.rE

B CGS-915 Rail

Article A B C H S weight(kg/m)

cG$345M

cGs-345P

cG9345G

€
66.5

98

68

100

{.rc

23

33

38

68

89

140

3.5 6.2

12

22

S

6

=

r
8l-l

ls

&
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Gate Closers - Gas Springs

Ace gas closer (CA30) - Technical specification
(need CA30-l adjuster to alter internal gas pressure)

16 -'----l

--l
lcffi

_l

t--
I

I

I

I

L

:h J]3tffi19lm
L__ .T

[ *ol.r-* | I
Smj|-35m--i

I

I

Extended Length 765

CAUTION
Please read carefully before installing.
Gas springs are filled with Nitrogen gas at high pressure and under no circumstances should they be opened or
tampered with, or subjected to excessive heat or tension.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
For standard applications we recommend the use of ball joint fittings to alleviate any possible side lead
Always ensure that any fittings used are securely fastened onto the gas spring.
Wherever possible fit with the rod down.

ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS
Caution: Gas springs are filled with Nitrogen gas under high pressure. lt is recommended to use extreme caution to
avoid personal injury. Use safety glasses and avoid pointing the gas spring at yourself or other persons while adjusting.
1. Remove rear fitting from gas spring. The adjusting valve is inside the thread that takes the rear fitting.
2. The internal value is a "Schrader" type of valve as used on a car tyre.
3. To adjust the gas spring to give the correct force, hold the gas spring with the rod vertically downwards.
4. Screw the adjusting knob onto the exposed thread where the rear fitting is removed and carefully continue to screw

clockwise until the Schrader valve is engaged.
5. An additional slight turning of the knob will now open the Schrader valve and gas will be released from the gas spring.
6. Care should be taken as only a slight amount of gas needs to be released to significantly alter the working force of the gas spring.
7. Having released a small amount of gas from the gas spring, turn the adjuster anticlockwise allowing the valve to close.
8. The adjuster should be removed and the gas spring reassembled and reinstalled on the application for checking for suitability.
9. lf the force is still too high then you will need to repeat the adjustment procedure until the correct setting is achieved. This might

take two or three attempts.
10.|f you find that you have released too much gas you can return the gas springs to ACE Controls for re-gassing at a nominal

charge.
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ARACKETS
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91t3 t CA3O-I ADJUSTER KNOB i4.ttl

Raar Braclret Set up
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95lt
285mm x 285mm

I

95/4

Small -275mmx 190mm

Large - 41 Omm x 27 5mm

Laser Crrt Frofiles

9s12

400mm x 400mm#

-..._

9sl3
680mm x 635mm

95llL
400mm x220mm

95ll
250mm x

2
aJ 3Omm

95ls
480mm x 140mm

9s17

300mm x 230mm

96ll
280mm x 440mm

9516

960mm x 335mm

9518

300mm x l70mm

96ls
l35mm x l50mm (Small)

l90mm x245mm(Meduim)

300mm x 340mm (Large)

-

t
t

9616

705mm x 285mm

9614
6l5mm x 230mm

Any other profile cut upon request
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9617

1050mm x 235mm

-- -zr-

9619
700mm x 450mm

Laser Cut Profiles

-_

96113
290mm x 500mm

9618

550mm x 400mm

96117
280mm x 440mm

96112
l00mm x 100mm

96116
300mm x l80mm

9712

320mm x 320mm

9716
580mm x220mm

ra terbr
9711

280mm x 140mm

9714

370mm x 360mm

{l.bl
9717

330mm x l35mm

rllr
97lt

280mm x l40mm

9715

450mm x 400mm

#,!
97/8

550mm x 300mm

Any other profile cut upon request
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98/62
400mm x l70mm

98lrt3
400mm x 200mm

9719

l-aser Crrt Profiles

98/104
1015mm x 405mm

t'aat,Ibr
98199

965mm x 360mm

9819r
300mm x 200mm

981107
300mm x 300mm

Q,I

97112

HangingBasket Brackets with Profile Shapes

97114

97133

9713r

97110

97116

97124

97135

Yrrlg
97118

97126

97120

97128

Hanging basket
accessofles

97/50

Approx. 600m long

(WithHook) l2mmBry'

9'il38

Approx. 400m
9',7 /40

40 x 8lm Fla(

All sizes are approximate

97111

ria,
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Profile Letters &Weather Vane Kits

.-2.- ,-
-a --ZrF

-

Letters

ABCDEFGHIJKLMI{OPQR
sTuvwxYz 012345678e &

Size 3" High
6mm Thick

4" High
6mm Thick

4" High
4mm Thick

6" High
6mm Thick

8" High
6mm Thick

10" High
6mm Thick

12" High
6mm Thick

Part No. 9815 98/t 98/6 9811 98/8 98/9 98/l 0

ABCD o{P'

srr'u 01-23456799 a
98/11 4" High 6mm Thick

N
w E

S
9813

l00mm x 6mm Thick

Small Weather Vane
(Showing Feature Top 95/1)

a

I

Weather Vane Kit (Large)
,**".1:.To':11lprcx: 14'l. qgl I" Hish x 38 %" Wide) , -

Large Weather Vane
(Showing Feature Top 96/6)

F:

Side Surface Fixing Bar
(Extended 8" (200mm) From Wall)

9914 - 36" Long
99/6 - 20" Long

N
s
9814

l20mm x 6mm Thick

YT E

"t\ -!L,-.-
Lri.lrl IEW.-....-"--ll:*--_-tt:

e9e9 ilJGe,

"9O I 
qree

I

1

Weather Vane Kit (Small)
(When Assembled Approx: 22

%" Higtx26%" Wide) 9912

It t6

T.

s

.19



M&M
Eirespray Gates

NB: 4no. 99/59 and 2no. 99184 are required to make a
sandwich style gate which enables fraines to be mounted
back and front and the infill bars passing in between.

99/34 190 mm wUc x 500 mm htgh

99rSS 275 m wd. r 7S0 m hlth

I mm drkk

RHLH

lt

2

2

I
2

nl7/ltt,l

i
)

)

,
a

I
N

III IIIINI

!
I

!

i

!
D

l,l5 m widc x 220 mm high

760 mm wtdr x ,lg0 mm high

99t56

Weldable steel railheads as used in our Firespray Gates

80t22 l8o/B I 80/25

85 mm wide x
180 mm high

35 mm Z base

90 mm wide x
180 mm high

35 mm Z base

90 mm wide x
180 mm high

35 mm O base

90 mm wide x
180 mm high

35 mm Z base

90 mm wide x
180 mm high

35 mm Z base

,m lO nh r l@m
,r3 125 6m r lE m

Shaped Profiles

99rm 950mmwid.x T0nmhth
99191 960mm$d!x &mmhd
t9rt2 1000mmsd.x I 12nm t$gh

9trl 900 m sd. x I 'i0 mm hth

9t 9a 900 mm *dc r 100 mm
SDi mm$&x l50mm
t9r96 1200m*id.x200mm

hirn
hlln
hlth

,,& l@mil@m
rra, llohr l25.m

77
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M&M
Decorative Panels

a

I
24OmmWide x 500mm High

106/l LH Unpainted 106/2RH
230mmWide x 570mm High

10617 LH Unpainted 106/8 RH

t

23OmmWide x 570mm High

106/19 LH Unpainted 106/20 RH

t.4.

i-"

- 
_

230mmWide x 570mm High

106/13 LH Unpainted 106/14 RH

Small Oval Panels

500mm Wide x 660mm High

108/3 LH Unpainted 108/4RH

500mm Wide x 660mm High

108/9 LH Unpainted 108/10 RH

500mm Wide x 660mm High

108/15 LH Unpainted 108/16 RH

500mm Wide x 660mm High

108/21 LH Unpainted 108/22RH

large Oval Panels

Beautiful decorative panels

sure to give gates, railings or
staircases the wow factor.

All panels are unpainted.

660mm Wide x 800mm High

l0712LH Unpainted 107/3 RH

660mm Wide x 800mm High

l07lI4LH Unpainted 107/15 RH

660mm Wide x 800mm High

l07l20LH Unpainted 107/21 RH

For use in gates, railings & panels or as a hanging wall feature. All panels are unpainted
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Paint

Paint
. Rapid drying - non drip.
. Chip resistant.
. Suitable for aluminium .

. ldeal for structural steelwork.

. No pre-treatment necessary. (must be clean & dry)

. Full colour range available - popular colours from stock.

. Cross cut & impact adhesion far superior to conventional alkyd
systems.

. Tough, flexible film, resistant to aqueous chemicals.

. Much less maintenance needed, only one coat when re-painting

. Use with our patinas to produce antique & highlighted finishes.
' Excellent adhesion to freshly holdipped galvanised ironwork, &

also non-galvanised steel

Today, most ironwork for outside use is hot dipped galvanised. This helps to prevent rust & greatly increases the life of the
ironwork. ln the course of time however, the zinc will be chemically changed into corroded zinc by the atmosphere. ln
order to prevent this, zinc coated surfaces should be painted. Conventional paints will not adhere without pre{reatment &
can chip or flake. This paint does not need any pretreatment or primer. Two coats* will give a lasting finish on freshly
galvanised ironwork & although we recommend it is applied by spraying, small areas may be brushed on.

VINYGLOSS is specially formulated to give a gross finish. lt can be applied & used in the same way as
VINYLASTTM except that it must only be used for the final coat. The first coat(s) should be standard
VINYLASTTM of any colour. The recommended dry film thickness remains the same.

All colours are available in Vinygloss with the exception of graphite (0003), Aluminium & Sparkle Silver.

For full specifications, data sheets & colour charts or advice on the uses & application of VINYLASTTM & VINYLGLOSS
please call us.

Colour VINYLAST,.
ORDER CODE

VINYGLOSS
ORDER CODE

I Litre 2.5 Litre 5 Litre

Black RAL OOOI RALOOOI GLOSS
Brown RAL OOO2 RAL OOO2 GLOSS

Graphite RAL OOO3 NOT AVAILABLE
Stone Grey RAL 7O3O RAL 7O3O GLOSS

White RAL 90IO RAL 90IO GLOSS
Moss Green RAL 6005 RAL 6005 GLOSS
Aluminium RAL 9006 NOT AVAILABLE

Sparkle Silver RAL Sparkle Silver NOT AVAILABLE

*A minimum of 75 microns DFT (dry film thickness) is required (up to 120 microns DFT in salt conditions)

Any other colour in tin sizes as above - please quote RAL number.

113124 Industrial Thinners - For use with Vinylast 5 Litre
I l3130 Staygold - Long Lasting Bright Gold Paint I Litre

375 ml tin
Ofcourse, painting also gives a more attractive appearance, especially when it is highlighted.

11216 - Gold
ll2l'7 - Copper
11219 - Green

With the addition use of our PATINAS, beautiful antique & highlighted finishes are possible
to give your work individual & unique qualities.

ffi
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Postboxes

This versatile range of post boxes offers you the widest possible choice of location. There is a model for just about all
situations - "built-in" or "face-faced" to a wall or fence, free standing on its own support column, with a choice of rear or
front lockable access doors.

The post box has its front and back panels cast in non-rusting aluminium with the casing made from heavy gauge zinc
plated can be supplied.

To ensure its long lasting appeal, the post box is supplied polyester powder coated. Your house or company's name can
be supplied.

The generous interior of the post box is approximately'l6" x 11" x 9" (405mm x 280mm x 230mm) has ample space for all
those large envelopes, newspapers, etc. For walls over 9" thick, to special order, we can supply the post box with an
increased size between the front & back castings.

Also to special order, the post box can be supplied with an access door both in the front & rear faces, allowing for milk
bottle deliveries "through the wall" as often these are a sign that the house is unattended.

For security, your post box access door is fitted with a snap action cylinder lock with a push button or key operation
(similar to those fitted to car glove compartments), not fiddly padlocks.

We believe that with all the feature these post boxes offer one of the most versatile ranges on the market.

Kntrbury - Blmrbu., - b{rh h

8ldE6r, - srfr.r llmd
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-, 1- M&M
lndividual Hoops

The standard individual hoops shown below show an approximate length. If you would like
us to cut to size for you of supply different widths, steel sizes & lengths, please call us for a

quotation.

-

-

lmmm>

l0mmZ
90O mm long |l7/t

146t0 mm ld8 l 1116

F

lOO'm>

17. mm V
9O0 mm long I l7l7

1460 mm loog 137/t

< l00m>

16 mm r.i
9O0 mm long 137/?

1.t60 mm long 137/10

< lO0 mB

20 mmZ
9O0 mm long 137/l I

l,160 mm long 137/12

IOO mn >

a5 m'"^,
90O mm long M/13

1.160 mm lon3 ll7l14

-fL,. .;L'* *. Eg3* ,*{, -trill :i

f (*-f Jrr

tR

I

I

I

Jj
I

al

-.*,

ti

'ar.&

t
I

, ''l
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Various Bow Top Fencing

INTERLACED BOW TOP
HURDLE

r 38/{
I 38/5
I 38/5

8@ mm high

1000 mm high

1200 mm high

Hoops - 12 mm A at I l2 mm centres.

Frame - 40 x l0 mm flac

Panel length 2040 mm
Panel supplied with two end frame posts.

BOW IN BOW FENCING

Panel supplied with one end post

Hoops- lTmmA at ll2mmcentrcs.
Posts - 102 x.t4 mm RSJ.

138/8 Extra post

138/10 Extra post

I38/I2 Exra post

r 38/7
I 38/9
r38/t I

800 mm high

1000 mm high

1200 mm high

ALTE RNATE BOWA/ERTI CAL
BAR FENCING

l6 mm A hoops/verticals at I 20 mm centres.

I 38/ I 3 I 200 mm high I 38/ I 4 Extra post

I 38/ I 5 I 400 mm high I 38/ ! 6 Extra post

20 mmZ hoops/verticals at l3l mm centres.

138/17 1600 mm high 138/18 Extra post

138/19 1800 mm high 138/20 Extra post

Posts - 102 x 44 mm RSJ.

Posts at 2750 mm centres

Panel supplied with one end post.

I BORDER HURDLE

138/2t
a38t22
r 38/23

600 mm high

800 mm high

1000 mm high

Hoops - 12 mm Z at I l2 mm centres.

Frame - 40 x l0 mm flat.

Panel length 2 124 mm Panel supplied with two end frame posts.

M&M

Posts at 2750 mm centres.
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Pedestrian Guard Railing

Penels ioined witfi (galv.)

t'll0 bolts' nfir and washers.
Top ioints mltrcd

e.ooo lt

F.F.L

Prnel nap$cd with two Grd pcts.
l7 (tlo) rudc.l b.B.

SPECIFICATION

l{ori'6lrtrl rrlk 50 mnr x 30 rm x 2.6 mm RHS

hsts 50 mm x 30 rrm x 3 mm Rl{.
\ftrdcrllnf,lh-urhert

; hrlCa.nrnuficorud to BS 3O{9.
I Fiairh hot dip grlveniscd to BS 729.
* Rakrd or r.dirrGd aaihble.

po

?Y?E ,NF'[T

I 3914 12mm@

I 3915 16 mm [1

Penels i<nncd with @elv.)

l'l l0 bolts nuts ard w:shcrs. WITH VISIBILITY GAP

"ANTI SAG BAR"
(B€tE.n top
horhom.k)

Optirxul cxtra -
y'cese spccf lf

ruqulr.d.

EF"L.

hnC stqplled wldr two rnd ports.
17 (No) nrdcal brr

sProFrcATtoN

HorizontJ nk 50 rm x 30 rm x 2.5 mm RFIS-

Fomr 50 mm x 30 mm x 3 rm RHS
\brticelidlh-schart

+ hrels marwhcrurcd to BS tfi9.
* Finish hot dip galvrnisrd to BS 729.
I Rrled or raduscd r.ihbh.

TYPE ,NF'TI

I 3916 12 rnm @

I 39r' 16 mm@



Estate / P arkland, Fencing

I {0r5
Suppon

Post

ll0l5 Support post

I 200 mm above ground
x,130 mm below.

Suitable for both ! l0l4
and 140/5.

l.-irt-l
I'l0rl

Support

Port

6reG u,rL

CONTINUOUS BAR (tupplied loose)

l,f0/l 1200 mm aboveground x 5000 mm long.

GALVANISED FINISH

HURDLE PATTERN (Supplicd as vrelded panel)

l a0r6 I 200 mm ebovc ground x 2000 mm lorg.

Ban ovcrlappcd and

held with wcdges.

foincd with I'tl0 x {0 mm

bohr and nutr.

GALVANISED FINISI.I

SPECIFICATION FOR la0r,t AND la0/6

Top rail
Other rails

Support post

Joiner posts tor l40ll

20 mm dia-

25x6mmflat
4O x l0 mm f,at
50 x l0 mm flat lncluded

84
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CAME Arrtornation

We are approved gold installers for all Came Automation
We supply a full range of Came equipment.
For further details call our sales department.

High-grade of protection from environmentdt agents (l P67).
The system automatically locks back after gate is manually released.
Can open as wide as I 80" (with 001 FL-1t0).
FROC-AE and FROG-A24E feature Encoder-based technology, tested
according to current legislative staqdards.
The24 Y version can function in,emergency mode during power cuts.
Special corrosion resistant all-steel foundation box.
Built-in adjustable mechanical'stops.

The underground solution fbr gate automatiop.

Underground Swing Gate A

\
Gomplete kit lor a'pair,of swing galer ol up to
3.5 m / 11t5rr each haf,23(trtA,C. motors.

.l

i
oty \

m

'lEr{1,

ffi, FrogAE-P ldt\ry' r rvg

2

2

2

I

I

2

1

1

C0illl3E Control PanelmlFR0G-AE 23ov Mator

i mlllFm Radio Remotet43:l,92MHz)

\ OllllFlfie{Antenna
\
\ ffiAF43S Frequency card. (4Sn,s2yl-r.1

001FX0G-CF Ferndation case

001 A136{ Releas€ M€chanism

01ffi10 Parr Salety Photocells

''@-=r- FrogAE'S kit
up to

(433,92MH2)

m
otv

1

1

1

'|

oty

001 AF43S Frequency card.

m1T0P-MIltl Antonna

001T0P-43?M Raoro

002ZM3E control

Gomplete kit for s single swing gate
3,5 m / 11t5tt leaf, 23(tr1 A.C. motor.

ffitR0G-AE23o,vMotor @@
mlm0c4F Founddion caso

D1 At(hf Releas€ Mechanbm

ffi1IF10 Pqlr Sarety Photooells
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.i.- M&M
Tubrrlar Steel Hand Rail Standards

Iil IiE IiE IiE IiU Egil

-

4T

10 1150

RIGHT HAND
ILLUSTBATED

Al thG.tm St ndrrdr he brllr d.tllGd.nd trppcd md n $ppflGd wlth irub E.Grt.

CRll.tP RAIL CONNECTORS (oi.E srzE orlr.y)

90" ELBOIA/ CONNECTOR
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

ll,r,tm
t1at7

t{258A

DRILLED STEEL BALLS - SELF COLOT'R
(FOiWE Dlrac)

TUII.lLAi
TO SIHT 33.7 mm HANORAII

TO SIET i14 mm,a nO*i
TO St lT.l8"3 mm HANDMIL

tauat
laau
l.A'J

Plcrn rctr tlrrt rll bdh rold rqntctT n mC dr.5.d tor !rr5 rarvUl

I
450

I

o
rr)
lo

I

450

36.4r

I
900

450

I
00

alr)
^t

STANDARD TYPE
33.7 mm dlr- rlrenk fur
33.7 mm d." h.rdrail

12,{ rrn dLr. rhenk lor
42.1 mm dlr. h.ndr.ll

4t.3 mm dle. rhurt for

Al"r &rSC nrTES ARE 11 m THIC( WIIH 18 nm DlA. ttOLES SAN COLOLA GALVA'SED SR' COI.OUI GALVA'{SED safcototR G IVANEED

HSI FIAT BASE treistrortror*rD ,42t6 t1a7 ua,l ualB uTnt t1?j29
HSz HORIZONTAL BASE (rellr horlrryrtrl) t1ztE ,12j9 l4ut? l.U20 tlato alurt
HS3 NO BASE (ntrtutrmtet) a1ua0 tazt I a4ul, a1u27 t1ar2 taut?
HS.t ANGLED FI-AT BASE lrrttrustrl /.At2 !{2il3 afln3 lla21 t121l1 tlUr'
HSS I{ORIZONTAL BASE (r* u4d} (trndcd - ah L r i) tla,{ ,14t3 |4znS taaas taa36 na}'l
HS5 NO BASE lretustcol t1ut6 a47n7 t4at8

RAIL ENDS 33.7 mm tube {2.{ mm tube 48.3 mrn tube

I

55,o
I

sELfcororrt GlLvA..rSED sEl,f coto{JR G^lvatse sf,tf cot ouR GALVAT{SE

LEYEL
l12rt9 t1?J40

LEVEL
t1u1, t12t11

LEYEL
aa2t17 ta2t4a

RAXED 36NJZO
l{Alt a1A12

RAKED 36o-{2o
tla1J 14415

RAI(ED 36'-42'
taa19 tar50

RAI L CONNECTORS GALYANISED
al.Lll{ tctlwYYtt ro 3uIT H trrnarL tl., ffi
A6 90' ELBOW CONNECTOR !a2r5r
A' STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 

'1U51

azaffi
ta,/s2
t1as5

at.l ffi
t1,/5l
alage

BASE PLAfES - sELF colouRcorwEr.Drrrc)
ALr llSC ?LArEg AIE l 1 m THICI WITH lt n:rr DIA HOLE

stzE Holes
A: FtiAT EASE ll0 x 65 mm 100 CTRS l{2J5t!
B: HORIZONTAL BASE l5O x 65 mm l0O CTRS aallit
C: AhIGLED HrtT BAIE 20Ox 65 mm 150 CTRS 1121{{!
D CIRCUI.i\R BASE l5O mm db. 100 rcD la2le I
E: TRIANGULARBASI l50x 150mm 100 x l@ la?;l6

AEB c €
E

z<--\.\J
o

g>
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MM-2050
Structure & Features:
It is fitted with an adjustable bracket on its original engineering dri[ing
machine, it can drill a bore vertically and also can drill an inclined bore at the
angle of 0-90 degree. Its fixed method can adopt vacuum pump to bleed the air,
make the suction cup firmly sick to the plan of the building, then fixing the
rectangle base and the drilling machine on the bolts of suction cup, then the
drilling can proceed. Therefore there is no need to drill the expansion bolt hole,
avoiding damage to the building.

Max. Drilling Diameter: 225mm
RateVoltage: I l0V
Rated Frequency: 50-60H2
Rated Input Power:
No-load speed: 460/900 r/min

MM-4550
Structure & Features:

It is fitted with an adjustable bracket on its original engineering drilling machine,
it can drill a bore vertically and also can drill an inclined bore at the angle of0-
90 degree. Its fxed method can adopt vacuum pump to bleed the air, make the
suction cup frmly sick to the plan of the building. then fixing the rectangle base
and the drilling machine on the bolts of suction cup, then the drilling can proceed.
Therefore there is no need to drill the expansion bolt hole, avoiding damage to
the building.

Max. Drilling Diameter: 300mm
Rated Voltage: I lOV
Rated Frequency: 50-60H2
Rated Input Power: 2450w
No-load speed: 480/900 r/min

Part No,

82-28C 28mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-32C 32mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-42C 4ZmmDiax 400mm [INC Female Thread

82-52C 52mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-62C 62mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-77C TTmmDiax 400mm IJNC Female Thread

82-82C 82mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-92C 92mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-1 or l02mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-132C l32mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-tszc l52mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-r82C l82mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-200C 200mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-212C 2l2mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-225C 225mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

82-254C 254mm Dia x 400mm UNC Female Thread

Diamond Core Bits

2
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M&M
Core Drilling Machines & Core Bits

_-2- ,
\I'

MM90/28S

Structure & Features:

Two-gear rotary speed is designed, through knob to adjust the speed

of gear. Two-gear is suitable for 20-25mm small diameter drill;
bottom-gear is suitable for 50-70mm diameter drill bit. It is fitted
with safety clutch, which can avoid damaging the frarne when the
twisting force is too high. It is designed to be portable type and
bracket type.

Max. Drilling Diameter: 80mm

RatedVoltage: 1l0V
Rated Frequency: 50-60H2
Rated Input Power: 1500W

No-Load speed: 2100/950
r/min (double speed)

MM9O/2BF

Strucfure & Feature:

Two-gear rotary speed is designed, through knob to adjust the speed ofgear.
Top-gear is suitable for 20-52mm small diameter drill. Bottom-gear is suitable for 52-70mm
diameter drill bit. It is fitted with safety clutch, which can avoid damaging the frame when
the twisting force is too high. It is designed to be portable type and bracket t)?e.

Max. Drilling Diameter: 90mm
Rated Voltage: 1l0V
Rated Frequency: 50-60H2 No-
load speed: 2 100/950 r/min
(double speed)

1
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M&M
CAME Automation

o
-

-t!O2

MyteS24 Ktt
Complere kit for a single swing gate of up to | .8m / 6ft each

leal, 24V D.C. motors.

I r Myto-ME
I r MytoC
I tZL92
t r Myto-BD
I r AF43S
2 r T432NA
I ITA433N
I t DIR-10
I TCEPACK

24V Motor
Foundation Case
Control Panel

Transmission arm
Frequorcy Card (433.92 MHz)
Rsdio Remoie (433,92 MHz)
Antenna
Pair Safety Photocells
End User Conformity Booklet

Underground or Surface Mounted Swing
Gate Automation

Tested acctrding to appliuble rules and regulations.
Encoder-bosed movement control.
Rel€ase sy$cm with lever key projectcd by sliding trap dmr
Can function in cmcgency modc during Jxrwer cuts.
Sclf{iagnosing safety devices.
Simplified cornection with only one three-core cable.
lngalls bclow as well as at groundJevel
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MytrP24 Kit
Complete kit for a pair ofswing gates ofup to l.8m / 6ft each
Ieal'. 24V D.C. motors.

2 r Myto.ME
2 x Myto-C
I tZL92
2 r Myto-BD
I r AF43S
2 r T,I32NA
I rTA433N
I r DIR-10
I TCEPACK

24V Motor
Foundation Case

Control Panel
Transmission arm
Frequency Card. (433,92 MHz)
Radio Remotc (433,92 MHz)
Antenna
Pair Safay Photocells
End User Conformily Booklel
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CAME Arrtornati,on

Stylo The ideal solution to automate small-sized
gates

Tested according to applicable rules and regulations.
Encoder-based movement conhol.
For installing on gates with minimal-width gate posts (starting
from 8cm / 3. I 4in) even up against a wall or fence, thanks to
the straight arm option.
Can function in emergency mode during power cuts.
Sturdy and reliable, despite its reduced size, thanks to the
system's ineversibility.

q{r StyloA-Pz4ldt
Conplcb tit br r Ffo ol rirg gobr ol up b
l8 m / 6fr cach lcot zau D.G. ;rolon.

ory

,'..

oq

0lsrYtrlrrza"*,* Q€lS 2

2

'l

@AtPcsr'dmrazav Qffi
qXD,lCRado E nde (433,gatlHz)

CXGNnnlrrn
(x}lFl! Frcqr*rcy cd. (43,salt{a
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CAME Automation

BX
Sliding Gate Automation

BX-74, BX-10 and BX-246: lested according to currenl
legislative standards.
A board mnge of BX motms arc available to mca mst
require menls-
Selfdiagnosing safay dev ices.
BX-10: evolved electronics with programming display,
encoder-based deceleration and obstacle and can mernorise up
to 250 uscrs.
BX-246: sn work in emergercy mode during power cuts.

BX-74 kit
Cordcb kit lor a rlklirg gata
wdgtins up to {00}9, 230U A.G.
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BX-10 kit
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CAME Automati,on

Dimenrionr(-t

Sliding Gate Automation

Flexibility and safety thanks to a complete range designed for
diffrmt types of u*, from industrial to intensive settings.
Self{iagnosing sa fety devices.
An additional rangc ofautomated devices with encoder based

movement control are availablc on reques.
Can alm mntrcl additioml Iighting of the enfanc way.
Module 4 or 6 pinions fs fluid and limr transmission of the
rack movemetrt.

/''l*
eo

BK-800 kit
Gomplctc kit lor a diding gata
wcighing up b flmg,230U AC.
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TARGHA to AGATA

Agata Handset

lrrtercoms

Modular sysem
Maximum sccurity at accessgs

IP54 protedion

The Targha entry panel from BPT merges the
utmost modularity and furctionally with the most
advanced aesthetic values contemporary design
has to offs. Made frtm anodized aluminium. the

Targha entry panel's high-tech appcarance blends
in effortlessly with the *yle ofany building.
Essy to insiall, Targha is particularly suitable
wherever leaving the cxisting structures untouched
is of paramount i mporlancr.

Extra slim design
Dmr lock rclease
Wall-munt
Door bcll interhce

The Agtta handsa b,rings elegant styling and cosr
effective functionally. Th€ $andard kit version
comes with lock release auxiliary button and
doorbcll interface. Agata provides €ase ofuse, and a
clcan-cut dcsign in keeping with thc Bm handse{
range.

ltrtfr
tltt=lr

"&

--

Targha Panel

With Keypad

II
Ia

o r
Complete Kit Includes
- Targha entry panel
- Required Butlons (ss ch6 bck,")
- Agata handset tsfr ('han bek,sl
- HA/200 audio module
- A/200N prwer supply

Product Dimensions

Audio Kit Combinations

System Extras:

Component Description Code

Addition Handset Agata Standard Handset AGATA C 2OO

Embedding Box Tareha Flush Mountinq Box HTS/GR

W(mm) W(mm) W (mm)
Wall Mounted 99 207 28
Embedded 90 t98 51.5

Kevpad Version Tvpe Code
x I Way (l button/ I handset)

I U Lf r
l, lltrlr

2Crr

TAAGI
x 2 Way (2 bunon / 2 handset) TAAC2
x 3 Way (3 button / 3 handset) TAAC3
x 4 Way (4 button / 4 handset) TAAC4
x 5 Way (5 button / 5 handset) TAAG5
x 6 Way (6 button / 6 handset) TAAC6

I Way(l button/ I handset) TAKACI
2Way (2 button / 2 handset) TAKAG2

1oo
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LITHOS to AGATA

LITHOS PANELS

Agata Handset

xffir
Brushed stainless steel conslruction
IP54 rated buttons
Single or double push buttons

Lithos is an entry panel created by BPT for the X I
two-wire system. Compact and ultraslim
(protruding jus 30mm from the wall), Lithos will
blend perfectly into any setting thanks to its soft
lines and elegant brushed stainless steel finish.
Lithos can be fiued wilh single or double pustr

buttons for single-family or two family systems,
and features the intercom funclion as srandard
withoul the need for supplementary power
supply*. In addition, it can be used to create
sysems designed to handle up to four calls. Lithos
can be installed wall-mounted or reccssed.

tDependent on handset type

Exta slim design
Door lock release
Wall-mount
Door bell interface

The Agata handsa brings elegant styling and mst
effective functionally. The standard kit version
comes with lock release auxiliary bunon and
doorbell interface. Agata provides ease ofuse, and a

clean-cut design in keeping with the BPT handset
range.

Comolete Kit Includes
- Lithos entry panel
- Required buttons lsce ctm trctory

- Agata haldset (scchsnbctow)
- VAS/l0l power supply
- R/l relay

a
a

Product Dimensions

' embedding box and frame not included in kits
(;) Embedding box: depth 54.5mm; protrusion from wall: 6.5mm
(r*) Frame included

Audio Kit Combinations

Svstem Extras:

We have a vast amount of lntercoms available to suit all requirements,
please contact us for further details on 028 796 50023.

W (mm) W (mm) W (mm)
Wall Mounted 99 207 30
Embedded l]5 243 6.51'171"1

Keypad Version Type Code
x I Way(l button/ I handset) f,fl LIAGI
x 2 tilay (2 button / 2 handset) LIAG2
x 3 Way (3 button / 3 handset) LIAG3
x 4 Way (4 button / 4 handset) LIAG4

Component Description Code
Addition Handset Agata Standard Handset AGATAC

Rainshield Stainless Steel Sh,roud LRS

Embeddins Frame Lithos Embedding Frame LCI
Embedding Box Lithos Flush Mounting Box LSI

.l t 101
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tUSaws

MM.35OC

Features ol MM-350 C

Multi-stage filter system providing clean air to engine.
Large volume oil tank: l.5L providing longer working hours
Oil cap
Interlocking switch, designed for safe operation.
Throttle trigger
On/offswitch. lt always keeps in offposition for safety reason.
Decompression valve - designed for easier starting.

Quick button-special designed for changing blades.
Semi-auto belt tension adjuster for smoother running.
One piece cover for transmission systems, anti dust. The cover is made by nylon-6
engineering plastics with reinforced ribs against geat impact.
Cart wheels for easy moving on working site.
Foot pedal-thoughtful design for more stable starting.
Pull rope, manual recoil starting.
New-improved ignition system with lower electricity resistance in coil, plus reconditioned
initial idle speed setting, guarantee for easy starting.
Aluminium handle
Exhaust outlet.
Arbor: l" 25.4mm for 14" blade or 20mm for l2" blade

l.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

ll.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Engine Speed:
Max. Output:
Fuel Tank Capacity:
Weight:
Standard Blade Dia.
Cutting Depth:

Single-cylinder, two-stroke, air-cooled
64.lcc
8500 rpm
3.6 hp
1.5 L
12Kg
12', & 14',

1l5mm(4-l/2")

J r 103
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Space Heaters
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REO 15

Nominal Heat Output:
Fuel Type:
Fuel Consumption:
Fuel Capacity:
Hot Air Flow (Appr.):
Motor:
Power Supply:

5l,000BTU (l5KW)
Paraffi n/Diesel./Kerosene
t.22Kgh
2t.5L
500m3/h
l50w
230Vlll0Y-50Hzl60Hz

I

REO 30

l-t Nominal Heat Output:
Fuel Type:
Fuel Consumption:
Fuel Capacity:
Hot Air Flow (Appr.):
Motor:
Power Supply:

l02,00BTU (30KW)
P araffi n/Dies e l/Keros ene

2.44Kelh
33L
1000m3/h
200w
230Ylll0Y-50H2/60H2

REO 50 f::)
Nominal Heat Output:
Fuel Type:
Fuel Consumption:
Fuel Capacity:
Hot Air Flow (Appr.):
Motor:
Power Supply:

170,000BTU (50Kw)
Paraffi n /Dies el./Keros ene

4.08 Ks/h
54L
l000rn3/h
250W
230YlllOY-50HzJ60Hz

I
/,

REO 80 m
Nominal Heat Output:
Fuel Type:
Fuel Consumption:
Fuel Capacity:
Hot Air Flow (Appr.):
Motor:
Power Supply:

272,0008TU (80KW)
P ara ffin/D ies e l./Ker os ene

6.s Kdh
54L
2000m3/h
400w
230Vlll0Y-50Hzl60Hz

I

r-r

I r 1oa



-- M&M --2- .--- -\i '

Zann"ak Glass Clarnps

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-SF-FLAT, 55x55 Lilge Square Clamp,55 x 55mm with

Side Plate, For Flat
Flat Base lOmm

ZGC-SF-FLAT. 55x55 Large Square Clamp, 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate. For Flat

Flat Base l2m

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-LSF.55x55 Large Square Clamp - 55 x 55mm with

Side Plate, For 42.4mm Tube
42.4mm

Tube
lomm

ZGC-LSF.55x55 Large Square Clamp - 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate. For 42.4mm Tube

42.4m
Tube

l2mm

ZGC-LSF.55x55 Large Square Clamp - 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate, For 48.3mm Tube

48.3m
Tube

lomm

ZGC-LSF.55x55 Large Square Clamp - 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate. For 48.3mm Tube

48.3mm
Tube

l2mm

ZGC-LSF.55x55 Large Square Clamp 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate, For 50.8mm Tube

50.8m
Tube

lOmm

ZCC-LSF,55x55 Large Square Clamp - 55 x 55mm with
Side Plate. For 50.8mm Tube

50.8m
Tube

l2mm

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-LSF-FLAT, 55x70 Large Square Clamp,55 x 70mm with

Side Plate- For Flat
Flat Base lOmm

ZGC-LSF-FLAT. 55x70 Lage Square Clamp,55 x 70mm with
Side Plate, For Flat

Flat Base l2m

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-LSF,55x70 Large Squile Clamp - 55 x 70mm with

Side Plate, For 42.4mm Tube
42.4m

Tube
lOmm

ZGC-LSF,55x70 Large Squre Clamp - 55 x 70mm with
Side Plate, For 42.4mm Tube

42.4m
Tube

l2mm

ZGC-LSF.55x70 Ltrge Square Clamp 55 x 70mm with
Side Plate. For 48.3mm Tube

48.3mm
Tube

l0mm

ZGC-LSF,55x70 Large Square Clamp 55 x 70mm with
Side Plate, For 48.3mm Tube

4ti.3mm
Tube

l2mm

ZGC-LSF.55x70 Lage Square Clamp - 55 x 70mm with
Side Plate. For 50.8mm Tube

50.8m
Tube

lOmm

ZGC-LSF.55x70 Large Square Clamp 55 x 70mm with
Side Plale. For 50.8mm Tube

50.8mm
Tube

l2mm

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZCC-SF,45x45 Small Square Clamp, 45 x 45mm, For

Flat
Flat Base 8mm

ZGC-SF,45x45 Small Squre Clamp, 45 x 45mm, For
Flat

Flat Base lOmm

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-DF,63x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm. For Flat Flat Base l0mm
ZGC-DF,63x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For Flat Flat Base 10m

Part No. Description Base Suit Glass
ZGC-DP.42.4,61x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For

42.4m Tube
42.4m

Tube
lOmm

ZGC-DR42.4,63x45 Lrge "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For
42.4m Tube

42.4m
Tube

l2m

ZGC-DR48.3, 63x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For
48.3mm Tube

4tt.3m
Tube

lomm

ZCC-DR48.3, 63x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For
48.3m Tube

48.3m
Tube

l2mm

ZGC-DR-50.8, 63x45 Lrge "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For
50.8m Tube

50.8m
Tube

lOmm

ZCC-DR-50.8, 63x45 Large "D" Clamp, 63 x 45mm, For
50.8m Tube

50.8m
Tube

l2m

Q
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Part No. Desuiption Base Suit Glass
ZGC-SF 42.4,45x45 Small Square Clamp,45 x 45mm, For

42.4m Tube
42Amm

'l ube

8mm

ZCC-SF42.4,45x45 Smll Square Clamp, 45 x 45mm, For
42.4m Tube

42.4m
Tube

lOmm

ZGC-SF-48.3, 45x45 Small Sqmre Clamp, 45 x 45mm, For
48.3m Tube

48.3m
Tube

8mm

ZGC-SF48.3, 45x45 Small Square Clamp, 45 x 45mm, For
48.3m Tube

48.3mm
Tube

l omm
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Stainless Steel

At M&M Engineering Services, we offer a wide range of high quality stainless steel
components at competitive prices. With our extensive stock levels you will find yourself an
excellent partner for the metal and glass industry.

We specialise in developing, producing and distributing high quality stainless steel products
for the professional metal and glass industry.

ln addition to supplying stainless steel components, we also offer the following
range of services:-

Pipe polishing - from 16mm diametre upwards
Flat polishing - 12mm up to 120 x 120 mm
Box polishing - 20mm up to 80 mm
Flow drilling services
Mandral pipe bending
Lathe work
Milling
Box section and canal rolling
Non-mandral pipe bending - 21.3mm, 26.9mm, 33.7mm, 42.4mm,48.3mm 60.3mm diameter.
3mm - 6mm wall thickness
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Grade 316 Satin - Glass Clarnps

a_. Z_
-

D Shape, Flat

D Shape, Radius

o

D

Part No. B C D E Base Suit Glass
GC-DF-316, 63 x 45 t'7.5 45 63 l0 9 Flat Base lOmm
GC-DF-316, 63 x 45 17.5 45 63 30 9 Flat Base l2m

Part No. B C D E F Suit Glass
GC-DR-3 16, 42.4, 63 x 45 t7.5 45 63 30 9 42.4 lOmm
GC-DF-3 I 6, 48.3, 63 x 45 t'7 .5 45 63 30 9 48.3 l0m
GC-DF-3 16, 50.8, 63 x 45 t7 .5 45 63 30 9 50.8 l0m
GC-DF-3 16, 42.4, 63 x 45 17.5 45 OJ 30 9 42.4 l2m
GC-DF-3 I 6. 48.3. 63 x 45 t7 .5 45 63 30 9 48.3 I 2mm

Part No. B C D E Base Suit Glass
GC-SF-3 I 6, 45 x 45 l6 55 55 3l .5 9.5 Flat Base 8mm
GC-SF-3 I 6. 45 x 45 16 55 55 31.5 9.5 Flat Base lOmm
CC-SF-3 I 6, 45 x 45 l6 55 55 ll.5 9.5 Flat Base I 2mm

Part No. B C D E F Suit Glass
GC-SF-3 I 6, 42.4, 45 x 45 l6 55 55 31.5 9.5 42.4 8mm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 42.4, 45 x 45 l6 55 55 31.5 9.5 42.4 l0mm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 42.4, 45 x 45 t6 55 55 31.5 9.5 42.4 l2mm
GC-SF-3 I 6. 48.3. 45 x 45 l6 55 55 3l .5 9.5 48.3 8mm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 48.3, 45 x 45 l6 55 55 3l .5 9.5 48.3 lomm
GC-SF-3 I 6. 48.3. 45 x 45 l6 55 55 31.5 9.5 48.3 I 2mm
CC-SF-3 I 6, 50.8, 45 x 45 16 55 55 31.5 9.5 50.8 Ilmm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 50.8, 45 x 45 16 55 55 31.5 9.5 50.8 l0mm

Part No. B C I) E Base Suit Glass
GC-SF-3 I 6. 55 x 70 t6 69 55 40 9 Flat Base l0mm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 55 x 70 t6 69 55 40 9 Flat Base l2mm

Part No. B C D E F Suit Glass

GC-SR-3 I 6, 42.4 55 x 70 l6 69 55 40 9 42.4 l0mm
GC-SR-316. 42.4 55 x 70 l6 69 55 40 9 42.4 I 2mm
GC-SR-3 I 6. 48.3 55 x 70 l6 69 55 40 9 48.3 l0m
GC-SR-3 16,48.1 55 x 70 l6 69 55 40 9 48.3 I 2mm
GC-SR-3 I 6. 50.8 55 x 70 t6 69 55 40 9 50.8 l0m
GC-SR-3 I 6, 50.8 55 x 70 t6 69 55 40 9 50.8 l2m

Part No. B C D E Base Suit Glass

GC-SF-3 I 6. 42.4. 55 x 55 l6 55 55 35 9 Flat Base I omm
GC-SF-3 I 6, 42.4, 55 x 55 l6 55 55 35 9 Flat Base l2m

Part No. B C D E F Suit Glass

GC-SF-3 I 6. 42.4. 55 x 55 16 55 55 35 9 42.4 lOmm

CC-SF-316,42.4,55 x 55 16 55 55 35 9 42.4 l2m

ffn,,

<r"
g-0

Square Shape, Radius

Large Square Shape, Flat

Large Square Shape, Radius

a.

a
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Large Square Shape, Flat
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Large Square Shape, Radius
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Glass Adaptert

ffi

Part No. Desoiption Grade
GA.FLAT.3 I 6.LARC E Glass AdaDtor (Laree) - To Suit Flat 316

Part No. Description Grade
GA-FLAT-3 ]6-LARGE Glass Adaptor (Small) - To Suit 42.4mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

Plug for 42.4x2.0, 42.4mm-304 P|ue- 42.4 x2.0 for 42.4mm 304
Plug lor 42.4x2.6, 42.4mm-304 Pltas- 42.4 x2.6 for 42.4m 304

Plus for 42.4x2.0, 48.3mm-304 Plus.- 42.4 x 2.6 for 48.3mm 304

Plug for 48.3x2.0, 48.3mm-304 Plug 48.3 x 2.0 for 48.3m 304

Plug for 48.3x2.6, 48.3mm-304 Plug - 48.3 x 2.6 for 48.3m 304

P'tue for 42.4x2.0, 42.4mm -3 1 6 Plrug-42.4 x2.0 for42.4m 316

Pltg for 42.4A.6, 42.4mm-3 I 6 Pfus- 42.4 x2.6 for 42.4m 316

Plue for 42.4x2.0. 48.3mm-316 Plus. - 42.4 x 2.6 for 48.3m 3t6
Plug for 48.3x2.0, 48.3mm-3 l6 Plue - 48.3 x 2.0 for 48.3mm 316

Plus for 48.3x2.6. 48.3mm-3 l6 Plue 48.3 x 2.6 for 48.3m 316

Adapters

Uq4qr! Ptqelglqlt s!

Part No. Description Grade
Plug42.4 x 2.6,304, Flat Pltg for 42.4 x 2.6 Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm

HRA Flat
304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, 304, Flat Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Flat

304

t

t

I

1i

*I

Part No. Description Grade

Plug42.4 x 2.0, FR-304, Flat Plug for 42.4 x 2.0 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Flat

304

Plug42.4 x2.6, FR-304, Flat Plug for 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Flat

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, Flat Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Flat

304

Part No. Description Grade

PIag 42.4 x 2.6, F R-304, 42.4 Plug for 42.4 x 2.0 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 42.3mm

304

Pfug42.4 x 2.6, FR-304, 48.3 Plugfor 42.4 x2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 48.3mm

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, 42.4 Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 42.4mm

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, 48.3 Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 48.3mm

304

Plug 42.4 x 2.6, F R-3 I 6, 42.4 Plug lbr 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 42.4mm

3t6

Pfug42.4 x 2.6, FR-316, 48.3 Plug for 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 48.3mm

316

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, 42.4 Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA 42.4mm

316

Part No. Description Grade

PIug 48.3 x 2.0, FR-304, I 35,
48.3

Plug for 48.3 x 2.0 Fixed Rod I 4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow I 35. 48.3mm

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, I 35.
42.4

Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow 135,42.3mm

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, I 35,
48.3

Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow 135,48.3mm

304

Plug42.4 x 2.6, FR-304, 135,
48.3

Plug for 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow 135,48.3mm

304

P|ug42.4 x2.6, FR-304, 135,

42.4
Plug fbr 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm

HRA Elbow I35. 42.3mm
304

Plug42.4 x 2.0, FR-304, 135,
48.3

Plug for 42.4 x 2.0 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow 135.48.3mm

304

Plug42.4 x 2.0, FR-316, 135,
48.3

Plrug for 42.4 x 2.0 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA Elbow 135,48.3mm

316

Part No. Description Gradc

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304,90,42.4 Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA, Elbow 90,42.4mm

304

Plug 42.4 x 2.6, FR-304,90,42.4 Plug for 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm
HRA, Elbow 90,42.4mm

304

Plug 48.3 x 2.6, FR-304, 90, 48.3 Plug for 48.3 x 2.6 Fixed Rod I 4 x 75mm
HRA, Elbow 90,48.3mm

304

Plug42.4 x 2.6, FR-304, 90, 48.3 Plug for 42.4 x 2.6 Fixed Rod 14 x 75mm
HRA, Elbow 90,48.3mm

304

Ir 110
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Part No. Description Grade

FR.304, FLAT Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle - Flat 304

Part No. Description Grade
40m-SQPLUG-304 Square Plug- 40.0 x 40.0 x 2.0mm 304

40m-SOPLUC-316 Square Plue- 40.0 x 40.0 x 2.0mm 316
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Part No. Description Grade

90FR-304,42.4 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle 90 -
42.4mm

304

90FR-316,42.4 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle 90 -
42.4m

316

90FR-316,48.3 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle 90 -
48.3mm

3r6

Part No. Description Grade
FR-304,42.4 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin M10 Saddle - 42.4mm 304

FR-304,48.3 Fixed Rod 14 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle - 48.3mm 304
FR-3 t 6. 42.4 Fixed Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle - 42.4mm 316

FR-3 16. 48.3 Fixed Rod 14 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle - 48.3mm 316

Part No. DescriDtion Grade
FLEXROD-304, FLAT Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle -

Flat
304

FLEXROD-3I6, FLAT Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle -
Flat

316

Part No. Description Grade

FLEXROD-304, 42.4 Flexible Rod 14 x 75mm Pin M10 Saddle
42.4m

304

FLEXROD-304. 48.3 Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle
48.3mm

304

FLEXROD-316, 42.4 Flexible Rod l4 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle
42.4mm

316

FLEXROD-3 16, 48.3 Flexible Rod 14 x 75mm Pin Ml0 Saddle
48.3m

3r6

Part No. Description Grade
Curued for 42.4x2.0mm, 304,

l4xl20m
Curued for 42.4 x 2.0mm 14 x l20mm 304

Curved for 42.4x2.0mm, 316,
l4xl20mm

Curved for 42.4 x 2.0mm - l4 x l20mm 316

Part No. Description Grade
FEC-304,42.4 x 2.0 Flat Cap 42.4 x 2.0mm 304
FEC-304,48.3 x 2.0 Flat Cap - 48.3 x 2.0mm 304
FEC-304,48.3 x 2.6 Flat Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm 304
FEC-316,42.4 x 2.0 FlatCap 42.4 x2.0mm 316
FEC-316,42.4 x2.6 Flat Cao - 42 .4 x 2 .6mm 316
FEC-316, 48.3 x 2.0 Flat Cap 48.3 x 2.0mm 316
FEC-316, 48.3 x 2.6 Flat Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm 316

Part No. Description Gradc

FEC-MIDHOLE-304, 42.4 x 2.0 Flat Cap 42.4 x 2.0mm with Ml0 Hole 304
FEC-MIDHOLE-304, 42.4 x 2.6 Flat Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm with MlO Hole 304

FEC-MIDHOLE-304, 48.3 x 2.0 Flat Cap 48.3 x 2.0m with MlO Hole 304
FEC-MIDHOLE-104. 48.3 x 2.6 Flat Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole 304
FEC-MIDHOLE-3 I 6, 42.4 x 2.0 Flatcap - 42.4 x 2.0mm with MlO Hole 316

FEC-MIDHOLE-3 | 6. 42.4 x 2.6 FlaI CaD 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole 316
FEC-MIDHOLE-3 1 6, 48.3 x 2.0 Flat Cap - 48-3 x 2.0mm with MlO Hole 316

FEC-MIDHOLE-316, 48.3 x 2.6 Flat Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole 3t6
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Part No. Descriplion Crade
DC-304, 42.4 x 2.0 Dome Cap 42.4 x2.0mm 304
DC-304,42.4 x2.6 Dome Cap - 42.4 x 2.6mm 304
DC-104.48.3 x 2.6 Dome Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm 304
DC-316,42.4 x2.0 Dome Cap - 42.4 x 2.0mm 316
DC-316,42.4 x2.6
DC-316, 48.3 x 2.6

Dome Cap - 42.4 x 2.6mm
Dome Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm

316
316

Part No. Description Grade
CEC-3O4,42.4 x2.0 Curued Cap - 42.4 x 2.0mm 304

CEC-3O4,42.4 x2.6 Curued Cap - 42.4 x 2.6mm 304
CEC-304,48.3 x 2.6 Cuwed Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm 304
CEC-304,48.3 x 2.0 Curued Cap - 48.3 x 2.0mm 304

CEC-316,42.4 x2.0 Curued Cap - 42.4 x 2.0mm 316
CEC-316,42.4 x2.6 Curued Cap 42.4 x2.6mm 316
CEC-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Cuwed Cap 48.3 x 2.0mm 316

CEC-304,48.3 x 2.6 Curued Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm 3t6

(D

\ il ./

Part No. Description Grade
CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 42.4 x 2.0 Cuwed Cap - 42.4 x 2.0mm with Ml0 Hole 304

CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 42.4 x 2.6 Cwed Cap 42.4 x 2.6mm with MlO Hole 304

CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 48.3 x 2.6 Cuwed Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole 304
CEC-MIDHOLE-304. 48.3 x 2.0 Curued Cap - 48.3 x 2.0mm with MlO Hole 304
CEC-MIDHOLE-3 16, 42.4 x 2.0 Curued Cao 42.4 x 2.0mm with Ml0 Hole 316

CEC-MIDHOLE-3 | 6. 42.4 x 2.6 CwedCap-42.4 x2.6m with Ml0 Hole 316

CEC-MIDHOLE-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Curved Cap - 48.3 x 2.0m with Ml0 Hole 316

CEC-MIDHOLE-304. 48.3 x 2.6 Curued Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole 316

Part No. Description Grade

CEC-MIDHOLE-304. 42.4 x 2.0 Curued Cap 42.4 x 2.0mm with Ml0 Hole
without knurline lons

304

CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 42.4 x 2.6 Cwed Cap-42.4 x 2.6m with Ml0 Hole
without knurling long

304

CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 48.3 x 2.0 Cuwed Cap - 48.3 x 2.0mm with Ml0 Hole
without knurlins lons

304

CEC-MIDHOLE-304, 48.3 x 2.6 Curued Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm with Ml0 Hole
without knurling long

304

CEC-MIDHOLE-3 I 6, 42.4 x 2.0 Curued Cap - 42.4 x 2.0m with Ml0 Hole
without knurlins lons

316

CEC-MIDHOLE-3 I 6, 42.4 x 2.6 Cwed Cap-42.4 x 2.6m with Ml0 Hole
without klurling long

316

CEC-MIDHOLE-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Cwed Cap - 48.3 x 2.0m with Ml0 Hole
without knurlins lone

316

Part No. Description Grade

REC-304,42.4 x2.0 Curucd Cap 42.4 x 2.0mm without knurling long 304

PJ,C-304,42.4 x2.6 Cwed Cap - 42.4 x 2.6m without knuling long 304

REC-304,48.3 x 2.0 Curucd Cap 48.3 x 2.0mm without knurling long 104

REC-304,48.3 x 2.6 Curved Cap - 48.3 x 2.6mm without knuling long 304

REC-316, 42.4 x 2.0 Cwed Cap - 42.4 x 2.0mm without knurling long 316

REC-316,42.4 x2.6 Cuwed Cap - 42.4 x 2.6mm without knurling long 316

REC-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Cwed Cap - 48.3 x 2.0mm without knuling long ll6
REC-316, 48.3 x 2.6 Curved Cap 48.3 x 2.6mm without kruling long 316
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Elbow Bends & Connectors
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Part No. Description Grade
EB-RND-304,42.4 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow - 42.4 x 2.6mm 304
EB-RND-304,48.3 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow 48.3 x 2.6mm 304
EB-RND-3 16, 42.4 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow - 42.4 x 2.6mm 316

EB-RND-316,48.3 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow - 48.3 x 2.6mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

EB-SQ-304, 42.4 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow 42.4 x 2.6mm 304

EB-SQ-304, 48.3 x2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow - 48.3 x 2.6mm 304
EB-SO-3 16, 42.4 x 2.6 Soft 90 Degree Elbow 42.4 x 2.6mm 316

EB-SQ-316, 48.3 x2.6 Soft 90 DeBree Elbow - 48.3 x 2.6mm 316

Part No. Description Grade
SQEB40mm-304 Fixed Sqwe Elbow - 90 Degree to suit

40.0x40.0x2.0mm
304

SQEB-40mm-316 Fixed Square Elbow - 90 Degree to suit
40.0x40.0x2.0mm

316

Part No. Description Grade
EB-304, 42.4 x 2.0 Elbow Bend - 42.4mm 304
EB-304,48.3 x 2.0 Elbow Bend - 48.2mm 304
EB-316,42.4 x2.0 Elbow Bend - 42.4mm 316
EB-316, 48.3 x 2.0 Elbow Bend-48.2mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

PF-304,42.4 x2.0 Round 90 Degree Elbow Bend 42.4mm 304
PF-304.48.3 x 2.0 Round 90 Degree Elbow Bend - 48.2mm 304
PF-316,42.4 x2.0 Round 90 Degree Elbow Bend 42.4mm 316
PF-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Round 90 Desree Elbow Bend 48.2mm 316

I
I

Part No. Description Grade
PF-ANG-304.42.4 x 2.0 Sharp I 35 Degree Elbow Bend - 42.4mm 304
PF-ANG-304,48.3 x 2.0 Sharp 135 Degee Elbow Bend - 48.2mm 304
PF-ANG-316, 42.4 x 2.0 Sharp I 35 Degrec Elbow Bend - 42.4mm 316
PF-ANG-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Sharp I 35 Depree Elbow Bend - 48.2mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

ES-304, 42.4 x 2.0 Flat Elbow End Bend - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 304
ES-304,48.3 x 2.0 Flat Elbow End Bend - 48.3mm x 2.0mm 304
ES-304, 42.4 x 2.6 Flat Elbow End Bend - 42.4mm x 2.6mm 104

ES-304,48.3 x 2.6 Flat Elbow End Bend - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 304
ES-316.42.4 x2.0 Flat Elbow End Bend - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 316
ES-316, 48.3 x 2.0 Flat Elbow End Bend - 48.3mm x 2.0mm 316
ES-316,42.4 x2.6 Flat Elbow End Bend 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316
ES-3 16, 48.3 x 2.6 Flat Elbow End Bend 4ll.3mm x 2.6mm t6

Part No. Description Grade

CROSS-304,42.4 x 2.0 Cross 2 Axis - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 304
CROSS-304.42.4 x 2.6 Cross 2 Axis - 42.4mm x 2.6mm 304
CROS5-304,48.3 x 2.6 Cross2 Axis -48.3mm x 2.6mm 304
CROSS-316, 42.4 x 2.0 Cross 2 Axis - 42.4mmx 2.0mm 316
CROSS-3 16. 42.4 x 2.6 Cross 2 Axis - 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316
CROSS-3 16, 48.3 x 2.6 Cross 2 Axis - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 316
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Mid Rail Supports

w,ry
Rivets

*,t
Handrail Brackets / Saddles
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Part No. Description Grade
PF-SW-304,42.4 x 2.6 Tee 3 Axis Elbow 42.4mm x 2.6mm 304
PF-SW-304,48.3 x 2.6 Tee 3 Axis Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 304
PF-SW-3 16. 42.4 x 2.6 Tee 3 Axis Elbow 4ti.3mm x 2.6mm 316
PF-SW-3 16, 48.3 x 2.6 Tee 3 Axis Elbow - 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

PF 4W -304, 42.4 x 2.0 Tee 2 Axis Elbow - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 304
PF4W-304,48.3 x 2.6 Tre 2 Axis Elbow 42.4mm x 2.6mm 304

PF 4W -304, 42.4 x 2.0 Tee 2 Axis Elbow 48.3mm x 2.0mm 304

PF4W-304,48.3 x 2.6 Tee 2 Axis Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 304

PF4W-3 16. 42.4 x 2.0 Tee 2 Axis Elbow - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 316

PF 4W -316.42.4 x 2.6 Tee 2 Axis Elbow 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316

PF-4W-3 16, 48.3 x 2.0 Tee 2 Axis Elbow 48.3mm x 2.0mm 316

PF-4W-316, 48.3 x 2.6 Tee 2 Axis Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 316

t

ParI No. Description Grade

EB-ROTATE-304. 42.4 x 2.0 Rotatine Elbow - 42.4mmx2.0mm 304

EB-ROTATE-304, 48.3 x 2.6 Rotating Elbow - 42.4mm x2.6mm 304

EB-ROTATE-304. 42.4 x 2.0 Rotating Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.0m 304
EB-ROTATE-304. 48.3 x 2.6 Rotating Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.6m 304
EB-ROTATE -316, 42.4 x 2.0 Rotating Elbow - 42.4mm x 2.0m 316

EB-ROTATE -316, 42.4 x 2.6 Rotating Elbow 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316

EB-ROTATE -316.48.3 x 2.0 Rotating Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.0mm 316

EB-ROTATE -3'16, 48.3 x 2.6 Rotating Elbow - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

HC-304,42.4x2.0 Connector - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 304

HC-304,48.3 x 2.6 Connector - 42.4mm x 2.6mm 304

HC-304,42.4 x 2.0 Connector - 48.3mm x 2.0mm 304

HC-304.48.3 x 2.6 Connector - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 304
HC-316, 42.4 x2.0 Connector - 42.4mm x 2.0mm 316

HC-316,42.4 x2.6 Connector- 42.4mm x 2.6mm 316

HC-316. 48.3 x 2.0 Connector - 48.3mm x 2.0mm 316

HC-316, 48.3 x 2.6 Connector - 48.3mm x 2.6mm 316

Part No- Description Grade

PF4W-304 -42.4mm Tee 4 Axis Elbow - 42.4mm 304
PF4W-304 - 48.3mm Tee 4 Axis Elbow - 48.2mm 304
PF4W-316 -42.4mm Tee 4 Axis Elbow - 42.4mm 316

PF4W-3 l6 - 48.3mm Tee 4 Axis Elbow - 48.2mm 316

Part No. Description Grade

RS-30442.4mm Mid Rail Support - To Suit 42.4mm 304

RS-3 l6-42.4mm Mid Rail Support - To Suit 42.4mm 316

Part No. Description Grade
M6-Rivet-304 M6 Rivet 304
M8-Rrvet-304 M8 Rivet 304

Part No. Description Grade
ES I 35-304, 42.4 Elbow Saddle 135 - 42.4mm 304
ES l 3s-304. 48.3 Elbow Saddle 135 - 48.3mm 304
ES l 35-3 I 6, 42.4 Elbow Saddle 135 - 42.4mm 316
ESl35-316,50.8 Elbow Saddle 135 50.8mm 316

Part No. Description Grade
ES90-304,42.4 Elbow Saddle 135 42.4mm 304
ES90-304,48.3 Elbow Saddle 135 48.3mm 304
ES90-3 I 6, 42.4 Elbow Saddle 135 - 42Amm 3t6
ES90-3 1 6, 48.3 Elbow Saddle 135 - 48.3mm 316
ES90-316,50.8 Elbow Saddle 135 50.8mm 3r6
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